RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Unit Comments

Number Ratio

090 - Cris_is HMO0663  Sails Los Angeles, Inc. Costa Mesa 6573052887 1:1 $865.82 DAILY

poerention, Total: 1

109 - PM3013 Theodora Fredericksen Inc DBA Dora's  Aliso Viejo 7146388013 1:1 $18.77 Hourly

Supplemental Gue

sf:;‘::':ia' PM2605  Afestin Homes - Grayson Anaheim 7143250824 $19.61 Hourly

Support PM2578  Aloha Care, Inc. - Lawanda Home Anaheim 7145205801 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2710  Ameriheart Care Home Anaheim 7149911084 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM4106  Atrio LLC Anaheim 7148335630 $20.51 HOURLY
PM1707 C & R Guest Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7144963429 $18.77 HOURLY
PM0761 Canlas, Rodante - United Home Care Anaheim 7145354756 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM4164 Casa Amorosa Inc. Anaheim 7147230264 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2411 Charlou Guest Home, Inc. Anaheim 7147745054 1:1 $18.77 Houlry
PM2864  Continental Post Acute, LLC Anaheim 6269452952 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2805 Dallas Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7143984409 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM0860 De Castro, Pilar M. & Co Inc Anaheim 7149952430 1:1 $20.12 HOURLY
PM3043 Deborah Seifert DBA Barras Homes Anaheim 7149147899 1:1 $19.46 Hourly
PM3064 Diana's Garden Home Anaheim 7147765951 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM1884 Edna D. Rojas Inc Anaheim 7149919711 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM3055 EJ Homes Inc. Anaheim 6572081193 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2455  Elegant Care Villa III Anaheim 7147762092 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM0939  Gilbert Care Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7149951542 $19.65 HOURLY
PM2682  Golden Tiara Guest Home Anaheim 7147338095 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
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Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Unit Comments

Number Ratio

109 - PM3075 H&C - Jasmine Garden Anaheim 7143378452 1:1 $18.77 Hourly

:2|S)ipcllsza'}tal P20692  Harris Care Centers, Inc. Anaheim 7146334130 $19.32 HOURLY

Program PM1388 Helping Hands Board And Care Anaheim 7149919361 $18.77 HOURLY

Support PM1223 ] &S Home Anaheim 7146365219 1:1 $18.77  HOURLY
PM1972  Jaire Home, Inc. Anaheim 7149955575 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2765  Jidde Corporation, Inc. Anaheim 7148289637 1:1 $19.30 Hourly
PM2956 Lancer Home Care, Inc. Anaheim 7145487213 1:1 $21.39 Hourly
PM3067 Lanerose Home Anaheim 7148210671 1:1 $20.65 Hourly
PM2566 LCS Homes/Diana Anaheim 7146328487 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2244  Lucky Homes, Inc Anaheim 7147401794 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM1125 Ludy R. Castro & Ronald R. Manalad Anaheim 7148179456 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2608 M & M Guest Home Inc. DBA Chateau  Anaheim 7142438967 $18.77 Hourly
PM1557 M & M Guest Home, LLC Anaheim 7142606474 $18.77 HOURLY
PM1770 Mac Residential Home, Inc. Anaheim 7149954131 1:1 $18.93 HOURLY
PM1131  Mary's Home Anaheim 7147783901 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2867 Mercedes Diaz Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7146037850 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2568  New Horizon Int Care - Athens Anaheim 7142291730 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM3031 OC Care Centers, Inc. DBA Queensbury Anaheim 7143968847 1:1 $19.86 Hourly

Hom
PM2971  Oliva Homes Inc. Anaheim 7147401794 1:1 $19.65 HOUR
PM2836  Parker, Stacey Anaheim 7149999990 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2238  Pascual -Emiterio Homes LLC- Brewster Anaheim 7145353976 $18.77 Hourly
PM0944  Punzalan Homes, Inc. - Del Monte Anaheim 7148278133 $19.63 HOURLY
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109 - PM1419  Rainbow House - ICF-DDH Anaheim 7147760521 $18.77 HOURLY

oupplemental pyico1  Real Hearts Home Anaheim 7148862076 $1877  HOURLY

Program PM3040 Ridge Gate Haven Anaheim 7142830228 1:1 $18.77 Hourly

Support PM1234  SNCH, Inc. - EIm Anaheim 7147784856 $18.77  HOURLY
PM2890  Special Needs Access, Inc. Anaheim 6266263183 1:1 $18.92 HOURLY
PM1739  Star ICF/DD-N Anaheim 5624001503 $18.77 HOURLY
PM3063  Stonybrook Residential Care, Inc. Anaheim 3109380700 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM4397  Sunrise Guest Home 1 Anaheim 9492329619 1:1 $17.16 Hourly
PM4398  Sunrise Guest Home 2 Anaheim 9492329619 1:1 $17.16 Hourly
PM2926  TCT Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7149951106 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2952  TLT Adult Residential Care Facility Anaheim 7147976057 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2209  Tri-Elizabeth Homes IV Anaheim 7148288373 1:1 $19.65 Hourly
PM3052 Villa De Martin Jude Homes - Archer Anaheim 7146920344 1:1 $19.51 Hourly
PM2442  Yana Quality Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7147230898 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM0980 Harvey Family Home, Inc. Brea 7145290661 $18.77 HOURLY
PM3014 Kruger Home LLC Brea 7147136544 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM4103 Lavender Guest Home Brea 7143511012 $19.66 HOURLY
PM2565  Skywood Family Home, Inc. Brea 5626943820 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM4011  All American Home Buena Park 7149942445 $19.60 Hourly
PM4078 AU HOMES INC Buena Park 6263846191 $19.83 HOURLY
PM2421  Bella Clare Home Inc. Buena Park 7145274065 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM3016  BLS Group of Co. Inc.- The Pleasant Buena Park 7147230341 1:1 $18.80 Hourly

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Resource Name Phone Unit Comments

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

Staffing Rate
Ratio

Number

109 -
Supplemental
Residential
Program
Support

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

PM1307
PM1469
PM2969
PM2173
PM2056
PM2412
PM2378
P42174
PM0994
PM3029
PM1142
PM3054
PM3053
PM0695
PM3012
PM1808
PM4290
PM3023
PM2242
PM2364
PM1369
PM3024
PM2750

Carra Homes, Inc.

Cedar Guest Home

Cerulean Quality Homes, Inc.
Crescent Residential Home

Del Sol Homes, Inc (Buena Park)
Eastwood Care Home, Inc.
Elegant Care Villa - Buena Park
Elizabeth Homes

Good Care Corporation
Hernandez, Diana

J & P Homes, Inc.

Jayden's Home Care, Inc.
Justin Home Care, Inc.

Le-Na Group Home, Inc.

Mi Dulce LLC

Mirada Manor, Inc.

Mivida Enterprise Corporation
Nativity Care Home, Inc 2

New Hope Care Homes

P & J Homes LLC

Pilgrims Guest Home

Romero B&C - Elvira Garcia Romero

Rose Lu Ann Homes, Inc.

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

7145218186
7144840227
7146061087
7147612695
7147526325
7147359004
7145620911
7147360057
7145470462
7147358065
7148275079
6572554090
6572554019
6266957460
7142903809
7149944749
7144589593
5105097811
7145210835
7147526830
7149954020
7147230135
7147359206

1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1

$19.55
$18.77
$18.77
$19.25
$19.62
$18.77
$18.77
$19.63
$18.83
$18.77
$19.68
$18.77
$19.39
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$19.74
$18.77
$18.77
$19.42
$19.44
$18.77
$18.77

HOURLY
HOURLY
HOUR
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
Hourly
HOURLY
HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
Hour
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Number Ratio

109 - PM2694  Royal Palms Care Home Buena Park 7142329904 1:1 $18.77 Houlry

Sup_p Iemgntal PM3056 Santos Home Care, Inc. Buena Park 7146861289 1:1 $18.77 Hourly

Residential

Program HM0677 Somerset Home Buena Park 7149941120 $19.21 HOURLY

Support PM4202  St. Marcos Care Home Buena Park 7147230341 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2667  Steadfast Residential Care, LLC Buena Park 7145211149 $18.77 Hourly
PM2712 VA & C Homes, Inc. - San Rafael Buena Park 7149529641 1:1 $18.77 Houlry
PM3015 Watin Inc. Arfel Care Home 1 Buena Park 7142731917 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM0370 Ashling's Residential Villa, Inc. Costa Mesa 9496451435 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
P20810  Bergum Group Homes, Inc. Costa Mesa 7145455747 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2582  Braxton Villas, Inc. Costa Mesa 7147604727 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2161 CMF Homes, Inc. Cypress 7148882185 1:1 $19.27 Hourly
PM3085 Jenymel's Home Cypress 7147615819 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2555 Noumea Care Home Cypress 7148911233 1:1 $18.77 Houlry
PM1683  Reefton Guest Home Cypress 7146798522 $18.77 HOURLY
PM4381  Reefton Guest Homes, Inc. Cypress 7143734668 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM4161 Center Care Home Fountain Valley 7148426304 1:1 $23.34 Hour
P20869  Enriching, Inc. Fountain Valley 7147859555 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM4236 Ivy Cottages, Inc. Fountain Valley 7143967614 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
P20485  Singh, Gilbert Fountain Valley 7148397134 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2399 Catherine's Homes Inc. (Roosevelt) Fullerton 7142385278 $18.77 Hourly
PM2397  Catherine's Residential Care Homes Inc. Fullerton 7145258917 $18.77 Hourly
PM0740 Cristina's Home Fullerton 7148710378 $18.77 HOURLY
PM3032 Dung Van Ho - Angie's Home Fullerton 7147339552 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
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Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Unit Comments

109 -
Supplemental
Residential
Program
Support

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
PM2756

PM4490
PM4135

PM2670
PM3073
PM4017
PM4399
PM4087
PM4002
PM2038
PM2675
PM3042

PM4187
PM2443
PM2748
PM2685
PM2747
PM1365
PM1851
PM2396
PM4144
PM2149

Green Pines Home, Inc.
KMA Residential Care LLC

Marison Pinili Inc Saint Jude Guest

Home
Megan Care Homes Inc.

Saint Nino Manor

Seven Level LLC

Sunrise Guest Home 3

A&E Care Home

Amazing Grace Guest Home
Angels Home LLC

B & J Quality Homes, Inc.

Balanza Homes LLC DBA Grace
Residential

Benard Home 1

Beverly Home

Brenda's Guest Home

Charis Chateau, Inc.
Country Garden Guest Home
Cynco Childcare

Cynco Childcare II

De Guzman Homes, LLC
Devoted Family Care Home

Duelas Guest Home

Fullerton
Fullerton

Fullerton

Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

6572175336
7149054603
7145193632

7145883112
7148792269
7142903809
9492329619
7146502561
7142764824
7145307143
7149011274
7147191121

3106121611
7145376530
7149324194
7146366595
7144582324
7148909561
7145909983
7145396601
6572335319
7146388219

Ratio

1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:3
1:1

1:1
1:1

$18.77
$17.67
$21.28

$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$17.16
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$19.49

$19.60
$19.27
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.85
$18.77

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly

Hourly
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
Houlry
Hourly

Hourly
Hourly
Hour
Hourly
Hourly
HOURLY
HOURLY
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Resource Name Phone Unit Comments

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

Staffing Rate
Ratio

Number

109 -

Supplemental

Residential
Program
Support

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

PM2846
PM2692
PM1038
PM3041
PM2917
PM3022
PM1898
PM3080
PM2640
PM2703
PM1876
PM2580
PM1254
PM4104
PM2986
PM2758
PM2853
PM3066

PM1636

PM4124

PM2823

Endeavors Residential Care, Inc
Garden of Eden Guest Home
Garden Villa

God Blessing Home

Gracie's Guest Home

Keelson Home, Inc dba VH Home II
Neldy's Adult Residential Care Home
Paradise Garden Guest Home
Rosewood Care Home, Inc.

Royale Best Care Home

RSCR California Inc

Serenity Home

Starlight Guest Home

The Parliament Guest Home

Tuyen Nguyen DBA Graces Home Care

Victoria Villa Guest Home
Woodbury Homes, Inc.

Aloe Special Care Home

C.AR.E.

Liberty Care Services DBA Helen's Home

United Peace Residential Homes, LLC

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

3109380700
9492329619
7145371545
7146369945
7149712720
7142490002
7145395151
7147278741
6576670698
7145308181
6572276187
7145915422
7145378045
7147278741
7145344196
7146383595
7144585592
7149649479

7147474876

7142649277

7146188651

1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1

$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$19.50
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77

$18.77
$18.77

$18.77

HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
Hourly
Houlry
HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
HOURLY
Hourly
Houlry
HOURLY
Hourly

HOURLY
HOURLY

HOURLY
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109 - PM1938 David's House LLC Irvine 9497259009 $18.77 HOURLY

Supplemental .., 1. ine Care Home Irvine 9498613178 1:1 $18.77  Hourly

Residential

Program PM2246  Northwood Care Home Irvine 9496535742 1:1 $18.77 Hourly

Support PM3086  SAILS Los Angeles, Inc. Irvine 7606317550 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM4039  Sutton Foundation Irvine 7149780365 $18.77 HOURLY
PM4387  Aloha Care Facility La Habra 5624580629 1:1 $17.16 Hourly
PM2311 BC Care Home La Habra 6572487059 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2856  Easter Seals So. Calif La Habra 6267937700 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM4299  Miatta R. Snetter - Viola Homes Estate  La Habra 7148677070 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2987  Silver Soul Chronicles, Inc. La Habra 7149753025 1:1 $19.85 Hourly
PM4304 The Li'l House on Farrington La Habra 7149753025 1:1 $20.30 Hourly
PM1504 C & A Board And Care Laguna Hills 9498593162 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2821  El Cinco Home Care Laguna Hills 9492807376 $18.77 HOURLY
P42249  C.L.O., Inc. Laguna Niguel 9494581881 $18.77 HOURLY
PM0955 Cruz Home Lake Forest 9495818526 $18.77 HOURLY
PM1684 Robin Dale Home Lake Forest 9492928261 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2933  The Cruz Home Lake Forest 9496336624 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM4125  Allied Pathways Care Home LLC Mission Viejo 3236467460 $20.87 HOURLY
P42243  Bates Family Homes, LLC Mission Viejo 9495868650 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM1844  Bethesda Lutheran Communities Mission Viejo 9496006128 1:1 $20.19 HOURLY
PM4036 Devoted Heart Care Homes LLC Mission Viejo = 8183849331 $18.77 Hourly
PM2809 F & G Care Home, Inc Mission Viejo 9492735022 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM4328  L'Abri Inc. Mission Viejo 9493675440 1:1 $18.77 Hourly

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM
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109 - PM1681 Lonika Home, Inc. Mission Viejo 9492835695 $18.77 HOURLY

Supplemental ., 56 | rc Homes, Inc. Mission Viejo 9492835695 1:1 $18.77  Hourly

Residential

Program HM0708 Mount Zion Homes, I Mission Viejo 9499163313 $18.77 HOURLY

Support PM0222  Quality Care Home Mission Viejo 9498591611 $18.77 HOURLY
PM0821  South County Care Mission Viejo 9497703464 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2122  Victor Guest Home Mission Viejo 9494723956 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2286 W & E Family Home Mission Viejo 9495979166 $18.77 Hourly
PM4016 Mae House Newport Beach 7144785557 $20.74 Hourly
PM3072  Abraham House Orange 7149231221 $21.26 Hourly
PM0902 Cachuela ICF/DD-N Home, Inc. Orange 7147775130 $19.63 HOURLY
PM4037  Cristobal Homes III Orange 7142513205 $18.77 Hourly
PM0845  Deroux Family Home Orange 7147440293 $18.77 HOURLY
PM0507 HCDD, Inc. Orange 7146370200 $19.95 HOURLY
PM2232  Jones Board & Care II Orange 7146393906 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2855  Jones Residential Facilities, Inc. Orange 7149974835 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM1599 Magnolia Tree B&c Home Orange 7145386046 $18.77 HOURLY
PM1691  Steagall, Daniel And Lourdes Orange 7149219276 $18.77 HOURLY
PM2289  United Care Guest Home Orange 7142022779 $18.77 Hourly
PM4001 Wallace Care Homes, Inc. Orange 7146331330 $19.57 Hourly
PM0927 Independent Options Placentia 7149961754 $18.77 HOURLY
PM3021 Patch's Family Home LLC Placentia 7147429919 1:1 $19.40 Hourly
PM3033 A.L. Home Care I Santa Ana 7144256870 1:1 $18.77 Hourly
PM2783  Abilities OC- Mandel House II Santa Ana 7148311330 1:1 $19.56 Hourly

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM
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Phone
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Comments

109 -
Supplemental
Residential
Program
Support

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
PM1014

PM2798
PM1907
PM2509
PM2585
PM0605
P20453

PM2245
PM2894
PM4069
PM2740
PM2445
PM1182
PM2243
PM2858

PM2948
PM3025
PM3074
PM2742
PM4485
PM2726
PM2749

CMC Home Care

Garden of Joy Guest Home

Green Willow Care Home, Inc.

Hall Family Home - Flora

Lina's Board And Care

Quesada, Wilfredo-Casa Quesada II
Richland Guest Home

Rosie Hall Family Home, Inc

Santa Ana Community Care Facility, Inc.

Sunshine Days for the Elderly
VH Home 1

Westwood Family Home
D&D Homes

Orangewood Villa

CareAssure Residential Facility

Woodland Care Home Inc
Elizabeth Maldonado

Irenga Quality Homes, Inc

Melissa Quality Homes, Inc

MRK Community Care Facility Inc.
St. Andrews Home for the Aged #1

Yama Quality Homes, Inc.

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Stanton

Stanton

Trabuco
Canyon

Tustin

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster

Westminster

7144350876
7145530626
9494664247
7147714441
7145586007
7145406984
7145471053
7146417001
9492329619
7145087540
7142480002
7149730755
7144733366
7148978797
9499735016

7146658336
7145315226
6572277614
7146061087
7148143416
7148925121
7146225670

Ratio

1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1
1:1

1:1

1:1
1:1

1:1

1:1
1:1

1:1
1:1

$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$19.68
$18.77
$19.28
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.90

$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$18.77
$17.67
$18.77
$18.77

HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
Hourly
HOURLY
HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY
Hourly
HOURLY
hourly
HOURLY

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
HOURLY
Hourly
Houlry
Hour

4141
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number Ratio

109 - PM2098 Casa De Yorba Linda Yorba Linda 7147775130 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY

Supplemental . )

. . PM1616 Garden Park Yorba Linda 7149964889 1:1 $18.77 HOURLY

Residential

Program PM1434  Snyder, Dane L. Yorba Linda 7149965358 $18.77 HOURLY

Support Total:
223

113 - HM1393 Abilities OC - AOC Residential Care Anaheim 7148311330 $20,216.65 MONTH SRF

g';‘:ﬁ:::;‘: HM1354 Continental Post Acute, LLC - Janeen  Anaheim 6269452952 $30,059.11 MONTH ARFPSHN

Facility - HM1362 Continental Post Acute, LLC- Carleton ~ Anaheim 6269452952 $28,889.16 MONTH ARFPSHN

Habilitative 11350 Lancer Home Care, Inc. Anaheim 7145487213 $20,763.35 MONTH SRF
HM1178 Mercedes Diaz Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7146037850 $16,370.11 Month SRF
HM1517  Successful People LLC DBA The James  Anaheim 7148294505 $18,459.01 Month SRF

Home
PM0365 Casa Colina Centers For Rehabilitation ~ Apple Valley 7602477711 U&C
HM1338 Independent Options, Inc. - Briarwood Brea 9512792585 $32,756.19 Month  ARFPSHN
HM1351 Independent Options, Inc. - Larchwood Brea 9512792585 $29,846.74 Month  ARFPSHN
HM1390 Cerulean Quality Homes Inc Buena Park 7146061087 $15,275.89 MONTH SRF
HM1371 Independent Options, Inc. - Sunnywood Fullerton 9512792585 $24,098.62 MONTH ARFPSHN
HM1372 Liberty Care Services, Inc. DBA Helen's Huntington 7143985931 $20,073.45 MONTH SRF
Beach
HM1335 Easter Seals So. Calif. - Country Hills La Habra 7145264079 $17,960.57 Month  SRF
HM1356 Mercedes Diaz Homes, Inc - Gordon La Habra 5629454576 $20,232.93 Month SRF
HM1397 Mercedes Diaz Homes, Inc. - Ember La Habra 5629454576 $20,232.93 Month SRF
Home
HM1346 L'Abri, Inc. Mission Viejo 9494261666 $26,246.14 Month  ARFPSHN
HM1315 Lakeview Homes Mission Viejo Mission Viejo 9495831213 $19,371.67 Month SRF
1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Vendor Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

113 -
Specialized
Residential
Facility -
Habilitative

900 - EBSH
Facility

901 - EBSH

Individualized

Services and
Supports

904 - Family

Home Agency

905 -
Residential

Facility - Adult

- Owner
Operated

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM1344

HM1355
HM1357
HM1396
Total: 21
HM1404

Continental Post Acute, LLC- Malena
RSCR California, Inc. - La Colina
Easter Seals Southern CA, Inc.- Clarissa

Continental Post Acute, LLC-Buena Vista

Integrated Treatment Services IV

HM1453 RSCR California - Nantucket

Total: 2

HM1405 Integrated Treatment Services IV

HM1454 RSCR California - Nantucket

Total: 2

H13842  Orange County Adult Achievement

Center

HM0311 Independent Options, Inc.
HM0314

HM1165

California Mentor
Community Support Solutions Inc.

Total: 4
HM1215
H23016

HM0825
HM1054

Camellia West Inc.
Parker, Stacey
Unique Care 1

Harvey Family Home, Inc

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Tustin
Yorba Linda

Garden Grove

La Habra

Garden Grove

La Habra

Anaheim

Costa Mesa
Garden Grove

Rancho Santa
Margarita

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim

Brea

6269452952
9513140127
6267937700
7149837277

3109167200

9093059663

3109167200

9093059663

7147445301

7149811290
7149710213
9497139673

7145330214
7149999990
7148917767
7145290661

$28,503.51
$22,635.47
$20,457.23
$23,108.95

see
comments

SEE
COMMENTS

see
comments

SEE
COMMENTS

Varies

Varies
Varies

Varies

$5331.45
$5331.45
$4080.45
$4080.45

Mo/H&S
Month
MONTH
Month

Monthl

MONTH

Month

MONTH

MONTH

MONTH
MONTH
Month

MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
Month

ARFPSHN
ARFPSHN
SRF

ARFPSHN

EBSH

EBSH

EBSH

EBSH

Varies

Varies
Varies

Varies

4L20
4L20
L20
L20

/Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

905 -
Residential

Facility - Adult

- Owner
Operated

910 -
Residential

Facility - Child

- Owner
Operated

915 -
Residential

Facility - Adult

- Staff
Operated

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM1170

HM0981
H13938
H13540
HM1259
H13725
HM0620
HM0933
H23035
HM0552
H22803
H13614
HM0531
Total: 17
HM1036

HMO0725
HM1426
Total: 3
HM1504
HM1394
HM1213
HMO0716

Kruger Home LLC

Phyllis Mary Edwards dba Elphyll Homes
Smith, Linda C.

C & A Board And Care

El Cinco Family Home Care
Fordview Home

Cristobal Homes III

Jones Board & Care I
Richmond, Marcia

Flores Adult Residential Home
Laurence Residential Care
Martinez, Saul & Francisca

Villa Santiago

Aloe Special Care Home

South County Care I
Sheila's Small Family Home

Gerald Jones Adult Residential Care
Abilities OC- Gratitude Residential Care
Afestin Homes - Grayson

Aloha Care, Inc. - Lawanda Home

Brea

Irvine
Irvine
Laguna Hills
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Orange
Orange
Orange
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Huntington
Beach

Mission Viejo
Orange

Aliso Viejo
Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

7149905584
9496531709
9495514702
9498593162
9497169467
9499167233
7146392268
7149973085
7147714994
7143529221
7146627771
7146418908
7145424126

7149649479

9499006770
7147876603

8183849331
6572013953
7148179424
7145205801

Ratio

1:6

1:6

$5331.45
$11546.45
$4080.45
$5644.45
$5331.45
$5331.45
$4080.45
$5057.45
$5644.45
$5331.45
$4080.45
$5644.45
$5331.45

$10894.45

$11866.45
$11866.45

$10156.45
$11546.45
$11546.45
$5796.45

MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH

MONTH

MONTH
Month

Month
MONTH
Month
MONTH

4L20
4L41
L20
4130
4L20
4L20
L20
L30
4130
4L20
L20
4130
4L20

L41

4141
4141

414G
4141
4141
L3S

/Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number Ratio

915 - HM1243 Ameriheart Care Home Anaheim 7142840544 $8060.45 Month 4L4C

I'}:;il‘i';“_ti::lult HM1441  Atrio LLC - Everdeen Homes Anaheim 7148335630 §6669.45 MONTH 4L3S

- Staff HM1220 Barras Homes Nordica Anaheim 7145200895 $4412.45 Month L2S

Qe H22847  Canlas, Rodante & Delle Anaheim 7145354756 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
HM1442 Casa Amorosa Inc Anaheim 7142490691 $6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
HM1157 Charlou Guest Home, Inc. Anaheim 7142154337 $8513.45 Month 4L4E
HM0350 Chateau St. Mark #4 Anaheim 7145630617 $8920.45 MONTH L4F
HM0451 Chateau St. Mark 3 Anaheim 7147583655 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
H13635 Chateau St. Mark I Anaheim 7146357732 $8920.45 MONTH L4F
HM0566 D&D Homes - North Redwood Anaheim 7148604463 $8281.45 MONTH 4L4D
HM0565 D&D Homes - Winter Anaheim 7147878687 $7343.45 MONTH L4D
HM1227 Dallas Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7143984409 $11546.45 Month 4L41
HM1458 Delight House Inc - Lorane Way Home  Anaheim 7148846941 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
HM1459 Delight House Inc - Mon Joli Chateau Anaheim 7147747652 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
H22992  Diana's Garden Home Anaheim 7147765951 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HMO0509 Edna D. Rojas, Inc. Anaheim 7149919711 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM1229 Edna D. Rojas, Inc. - TLC Home Anaheim 6572368130 $5796.45  Month L3S
HM1383 EJ Homes, Inc. Anaheim 6572081193 $6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
HM1065 Elegant Care Villa III Anaheim 7147762092 $7145.45  Month L4C
HM0864 Elizabeth Homes - Magnolia Anaheim 7147360057 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM1241 Embassy Residential Care II Anaheim 6572309027 $5796.45 Month L3S
HM0459 Emerald Guest Home Anaheim 7145276084 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM1417 Endeavors Residential Care, Inc. Anaheim 3109380700 $11546.45 MONTH 4L4I

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number Ratio

915 - HM0483  Gilbert Care Home Anaheim 7144911230 $5796.45 MONTH L3S

I'}:;il‘i';“_ti::lult HM0881  Gilbert Care Home - Lullaby Anaheim 7148178983 $10580.45 MONTH L4l

- Staff HM0694 Gilbert Care Home - Milan Anaheim 7144841880 $10580.45 MONTH L4I

Qe HM0482  Gilbert Care Home-Hiawatha Anaheim 7145339462 $8920.45 MONTH L4F
HM0481  Gilbert Care Home-Markev Anaheim 7149951542 $8920.45 MONTH L4F
HM0484  Gilbert Care Home-Victoria Anaheim 7144912171 $7145.45 MONTH L4C
HM1223 Golden Tiara Guest Home Anaheim 7147338095 $8060.45 Month 4L4C
HM1293 H & C - Jasmine Anaheim 7147768582 $4412.45 Month L2S
HMO0682 Hailey Priscilla Home Anaheim 7149567558 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM1549 Hana Road Residential LLC DBA TNL Anaheim 7147976057 $8060.45 Month 4L4C

Reside
HM0687 Hazelwood Home Anaheim 7148179456 $7343.45 MONTH L4D
HM0090 HCDD, Inc. - Diana Anaheim 7146668661 $9876.45 MONTH 4L4F
HM0692 Helping Hands Board & Care III Anaheim 7149919361 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
HM1502 Home Sweet Homecare Anaheim 7148273990 $5791.45 Month 4L.2S
HM0461 J & S Home Anaheim 7146365219 $7565.45 MONTH L4E
HM0607 Jaire Home I Anaheim 7149955575 $6089.45 MONTH L4A
HMO0608 Jaire Home II Anaheim 7146353788 $6089.45 MONTH L4A
HMO0735 Jaire Home, Inc. Anaheim 7142202657 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM1112  Jidde Corporation, Inc Anaheim 7148289637 $8920.45 Month L4F
HM0563 Kon Community Care Services - Anaheim 7147583677 $6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
Embassy
HM0907  Krystal Adult Residential Care Home Anaheim 7145909594 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM0458 Lanerose Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7148210671 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number Ratio

915 - HM1520 Lanikai Beach Residential LLC DBA T3  Anaheim 7147976057 $8513.45 MONTH 4L4E

Residential Adu

Fas‘;:'ftfy ~Adult 111194  1CS Homes-Diana Anaheim 7146328487 $10580.45 Month L4l

Operated HM1412 Leonardo C Santos Jr Inc DBA LCS Anaheim 7148177875 $11546.45 Month  4L41

Homes
HM1543 Loving Hearts Care Home DBA Hailey Anaheim 3106199497 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
Prisc
HM1046 Lucky Homes, Inc Anaheim 7147401794 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
HM1222 M & M Guest Home Inc. BDA Chateau  Anaheim 7142438967 $6089.45  Month L4A
HM0690 M & M Guest Home, LLC Anaheim 7146388401 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM0793 Mac Residential Home Anaheim 7149954131 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM0561  Martinez Family Home Anaheim 7147783304 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HMO0527  Mary's Home Anaheim 7144918533 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM1266 Mells Lane Home Anaheim 6572309766 $11546.45 Month 4141
HMO0691 Noumea Care Home, Inc. Anaheim 7148911233 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM1365 Oliva Homes Inc Anaheim 7146037537 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
HM1329 Pacific Place Guest Home Anaheim 7147668130 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM1548 Paragon 4F Care Inc DBA Emerald Guest Anaheim 7147822017 $4412.45 Month L2S
HM1041 Pascual -Emiterio Homes LLC- Brewster Anaheim 7145359376 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM1330 Pine Hill Guest Home Anaheim 7149915428 $4412.45 Month  L2S
HM1039 Primrose Residential Care Facility Anaheim 9496825229 $10156.45 Month 4L4G
HMO0393 Punzalan Homes, Inc. - Catherine Anaheim 7145352407 $9174.45 MONTH L4G
HMO0326 Punzalan Homes, Inc. - Colorado Anaheim 7148160235 $8920.45 MONTH L4F
HM0478 Punzalan Homes, Inc. - Del Monte Anaheim 7148278133 $9174.45 MONTH L4G
1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number Ratio

915 - HMO0575 Punzalan Homes, Inc. - Roanne Anaheim 7142202528 $10580.45 MONTH L4I

I'}:;il‘i';“_ti::lult HM0394  Punzalan Homes, Inc. - Rome Anaheim 7148215677 $10580.45 MONTH L4l

- Staff HM0709 Punzalan Homes, Inc. - Stonybrook Anaheim 7145352407 $10580.45 MONTH L4I

Qe HM0797  Real Hearts Home Anaheim 7148862076 $10580.45 MONTH L4l
HM1488 Siani Arf Inc. Anaheim 9097677030 $8060.45 Monthl  4L4C
HM1092 Silver Lining Manor Anaheim 9496825229 $7219.45 Month 41.4B
HM0471 SNCH, Inc. - EIm Anaheim 7147784856 $7145.45 MONTH L4C
HM0473  SNCH, Inc. - Niobe Anaheim 7145020710 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM0472 SNCH, Inc. - Powhatan Anaheim 7147588629 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
H22839  State Royale Guest Home Anaheim 7145632392 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM0968 Stonybrook Residential Care Inc Anaheim 7146352176 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM1525 Sunrise Guest Home 1 Anaheim 9492329619 $5796.45  Month L3S
HM1526 Sunrise Guest Home 2 Anaheim 9492329619 $5796.45  Month L3S
HM0777  Sunshine Care Home, LLC Anaheim 7144780695 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM1381 TCT Homes, Inc. - Coolidge Anaheim 7149529641 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM1382 TCT Homes, Inc. - Pacific Anaheim 7149529641 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM1429 TLT 2 Adult Residential Care Facility Anaheim 7147976057 $8513.45 MONTH 4L4E
HM1366 TLT Adult Residential Care Facility Anaheim 7147976057 $8060.45 MONTH 4L4C
HM1272 VA & C Homes, Inc. - Bridgeport Anaheim 7148261397 $10580.45 Month L41
HM1470 VA&C Homes - Teranimar Anaheim 6263846191 $8920.45 MONTH L4F
HM0823 Xavier Home 2 Anaheim 5628842955 $6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
HM1148 Yana Quality Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7146061087 $11546.45 Month 4141
HM0603 Ridge Gate Haven Anaheim Hills 7149987803 $5796.45 MONTH L3S

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Phone Comments

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name

Staffing Rate

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number Ratio
915 - HM1447 Lavender Guest Home Brea 7143511012 $11546.45 MONTH 4L4I
I'}:;il‘i';“_ti::lult HM1207  Skywood Family Home, Inc. Brea 5626943820 $7565.45 Month  L4E
- Staff HM1282  Afestin Homes - San Juan Buena Park 7148862519 $5796.45  Month L3S
SE L HM1497  Bella Clare Home 2 Inc Buena Park 5627287577 $11546.45 Month  4L4I
HM1125 Bella Clare Home Inc. Buena Park 7149277021 $11546.45 Month 4L41
HM1469 BLS Group of Co. Inc - The Pleasant Buena Park 7142354865 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
Care
HM0606 Carra Homes, Inc. Buena Park 7145218186 $7343.45 MONTH L4D
HM0594 Cedar Guest Home Buena Park 7144840227 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM1515 CMF Homes, Inc. DBA CK Homes Buena Park 7145276009 $11546.45 Month 4141
Neptune Dri
HM0987  Crescent Residential Home Buena Park 7147612695 $9174.45 MONTH L4G
HM0995 Del Sol Homes, Inc Buena Park 7147526325 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM1091 Del Sol Homes, Inc - San Bruno Home  Buena Park 7148288756 $10580.45 Month L41
HM1138 Eastwood Care Home, Inc. Buena Park 7147359004 $7145.45  Month L4C
HM1058 Elegant Care Villa - Buena Park Buena Park 7145620911 $7145.45 Month L4C
HM0349 Elizabeth G. Santos, Inc. Buena Park 7147360057 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
H22994  Elizabeth Homes - 6303 Buena Park 7147360057 $8920.45 MONTH L4F
HM0681 Elizabeth Homes - Neptune Drive Buena Park 7147360057 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM0034 Elizabeth Santos, Inc. - Berry Ave Buena Park 7147360057 $7565.45 MONTH L4E
HM0747 Good Care Corporation Buena Park 7142360406 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
H22973  Hernandez, Diana & Greg - Fox Hills Buena Park 7147358065 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
H22706  Hernandez, Diana & Greg - Pacific Buena Park 7147358065 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
H22764  Hernandez, Diana & Greg - Stanton Buena Park 7147358065 $4412.45 MONTH L2S

/Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

915 -
Residential

Facility - Adult

- Staff
Operated

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM1208

HM1270
HM1224
HM1499
HMO0015
HM1537
HM1187
HMO0610
HM1494
HM1438
HMO0888
HM1423
H13969
HMO0724
HMO0011
HM1236
HM1422
HMO0399
HMO0580
HM1496
HM1255
HM1256

J and P Homes, Inc.

Jayden's Home Care, Inc.
Justin Home Care Inc.

LCS Homes - Poinsettia
Le-Na' Group Home, Inc.
LE-SA Residential Care Inc

Mi Dulce LLC

Mirada Manor, Inc.

Mivida Enterprise Corporation
Nativity Care Home, LLC
New Hope Care Homes
Noumea Care Home III
Parker, Bonita S.

Pilgrims Guest Home

Romero B&C - Elvira Garcia Romero
Royal Palms Care Home
Santos Home Care, Inc.
Somerset Home

Somerset Home 2

St. Marcos Care Home
Steadfast Residential Care, LLC

Steadfast Residential Care, LLC -
Western

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

7149955868
5625959021
5627287577
6572390473
7146708397
6572142932
7142903809
7149944749
7144589593
4153503540
7145210835
7147889165
7149445887
7149954020
7147230135
7143239904
7146861289
7147392273
7148148149
7147230341
7147526022
7147358356

$10580.45
$6669.45
$6669.45
$11546.45
$9174.45
$5796.45
$5796.45
$6089.45
$11546.45
$6669.45
$10580.45
$6669.45
$5796.45
$4412.45
$5796.45
$8920.45
$6669.45
$5796.45
$5796.45
$5791.45
$10580.45
$10580.45

Month
Month
Month
Month
MONTH
Month
Month
MONTH
Month
MONTH
MONTH
Month
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
Month
Month
MONTH
MONTH
Month
Month
Month

L41
4L3S
4L3S
4L41
L4G
L3S
L3S
L4A
4L41
4L3S
L41
4L3S
L3S
L2S
L3S
L4F
4L3S
L3S
L3S
4L2S
L41
L41

/Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number

915 - HM1271 VA & C Homes, Inc. - San Rafael Buena Park 7149529641 $10580.45 Month L41

Residential  1v:471  yA&C Homes - San Paco Circle Buena Park 6263846191 $10580.45 MONTH LI

Facility - Adult

- Staff HM0092 Verdi Home Buena Park 7149946471 $10580.45 MONTH L4I

Qe HM0970  Watin Inc Buena Park 7142731917 $10580.45 MONTH L4l
H04278  Ashling's Residential Villa Costa Mesa 9496451435 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM0238 Ashlings Residential Villa, Inc. Costa Mesa 9496452431 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
H13678  Bergum Group Homes, Inc. Costa Mesa 7145455747 $8920.45 MONTH L4F
H13705 Bergum Group Homes, Inc. Costa Mesa 7145403103 $7565.45 MONTH L4E
HM1136 Braxton Villas, Inc. Costa Mesa 7144233835 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HMO0357 Independent Options, Inc. Costa Mesa 7145562591 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
HM0910 Pierce Adult Residential Care Costa Mesa 7145565102 $9174.45 MONTH L4G
HM1009 Wendy & Peter Care Home Costa Mesa 9496458697 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM1430 CK Homes - Cypress 1 Cypress 7145279145 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM0990 CMF Homes, Inc. CK Homes Cypress II  Cypress 7148862185 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
HM1201 Noumea Care Home II Cypress 7148911233 $5796.45 Month L3S
HM1523 Reefton Guest Homes, Inc. Cypress 7148923253 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM1522  Reefton Guest Homes, Inc. Cypress 7143734668 $6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
HMO0505 Center Care Home Fountain Valley 7148426304 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
HM1498 Ivy Cottages, Inc Fountain Valley 7143967614 $11546.45 Month 4141
HM0858 Maldonado, Elizabeth - Newland Fountain Valley 7145315226 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
H23099  Singh, Gilbert M. Fountain Valley 7148397134 $6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
HM1327 Angie's Home Fullerton 7147339552 $5791.45 Month 41.2S
HM0178 Catherine's Home, Inc. (Jefferson) Fullerton 7145252841 $5796.45 MONTH L3S

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number Ratio

915 - HM0329 Catherine's Home, Inc. (Roosevelt) Fullerton 7147385278 $4412.45 MONTH L2S

I'}:;il‘i';“_ti::lult H23089  Catherine's Homes, Inc. (534 West)  Fullerton 7145252841 $7343.45 MONTH L4D

- Staff HM1094 Catherine's Residential Care Home, Inc. Fullerton 7148795139 $7343.45 Month L4D

Qe HM1097 Catherine's Residential Care Home, Inc. Fullerton 7145258917 $7343.45 Month  L4D
HM1153 Green Pines Home, Inc. Fullerton 6572175336 $5796.45  Month L3S
HM1294 H & C - Chapman Fullerton 7145756331 $5796.45 Month L3S
HM1518 JADE Family Homes LLC Fullerton 6575008048 $6669.45  Month 41.3S
HM0997 Jon Adult Residential Care Home Fullerton 7144901054 $11546.45 MONTH 4L4I
HM1530 KMA Residential Care Fullerton 7149054603 $10580.45 MONTH L4I
HM1413 Marison Pinili DBA Saint Jude Guest Fullerton 7145193632 $8060.45 Month 4L4C

Home

HM1140 Megan Care Homes, Inc. Fullerton 7145883112 $10454.45 Month 4L4H
HM1139 Megan Care Homes, Inc. Fullerton 7145883112 $11546.45 Month 4141
HM1425 Seven Level, LLC Fullerton 7142903809 $6669.45 Month  4L3S
HM1030 Somerset Home 3 Fullerton 7145780693 $5796.45  Month L3S
HM1550 St. Agnes Home Care LLC Fullerton 5628586185 $11546.45 Month  4L41
HMO0506  St. Nino Manor Fullerton 7145264110 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
HM1527  Sunrise Guest Home 3 Fullerton 9492329619 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM0828 Unique Care 4 Fullerton 7148843111 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM1455 A&E Care Home Garden Grove 7146502561 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
HM1457  Aloha Care Inc dba Patricia Home Garden Grove 7148676173 $11546.45 MONTH 4L4I
HM1102 Amazing Grace Guest Home Garden Grove 7142764824 $8920.45 Month L4F
HM0348 Angel's Home Garden Grove 7145373413 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

915 -
Residential

Facility - Adult

- Staff
Operated

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM0647

HM1230
HM1219
HM1495
HM1133
HM1289
HMO0401
HM1288
HMO0063
HM1484
HM1067
HMO0811
HM1304
HM1318
HM1264
H13779
HMO0738
H22899
HM1124
HMO0538
HM1491
HM1015
HMO0908

Angels Home LLC

B & J Quality Homes, Inc.

Barras Homes Imperial

Benard Home 1

Beverly Home

Brenda's Guest Home

Charis Chateau, Inc.

Country Garden Guest Home

De Guzman Homes, LLC

Devoted Family Care Home

Dora's Guest Home

Duelas Guest Home

Endeavors Residential Care, Inc. - Bixby
Endeavors Residential Care, Inc.-Fortitu
Garden of Eden Guest Home
Garden Villa

God Blessing Home

Grace Residential Care I

Gracie's Guest Home

Hilton ARF

Killarney Quality Homes, Inc.

L & D Board And Care Home
Neldy's Adult Residential Care Home

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

7145395079
7149011274
7145300861
3106121611
7145376530
7149324194
7146366595
7144582324
7145396601
7149491351
7146388013
7147471387
3109380700
3109380700
9492329619
7145371545
7146369945
7145391787
7149712720
7149714764
7146225979
7145302565
7145909594

$5796.45
$11546.45
$4412.45
$11546.45
$11546.45
$7343.45
$8513.45
$7145.45
$6089.45
$11546.45
$7565.45
$5791.45
$11546.45
$11546.45
$8920.45
$5796.45
$6669.45
$5796.45
$7145.45
$7145.45
$11546.45
$5791.45
$8920.45

MONTH
Month
Month
Month
Month
Month
MONTH
Month
MONTH
Month
Month
MONTH
Month
Month
Month
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
Month
MONTH
Month
Month
MONTH

L3S
4L41
L2S
4L41
4L41
L4D
4L4E
L4C
L4A
4L41
L4E
4L2S
4L41
4L41
L4F
L3S
4L3S
L3S
L4C
L4C
4L41
4L2S
L4F
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

915 -
Residential

Facility - Adult

- Staff
Operated

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM1424

H13743

HM1245
H13592

HMO0181
HM0648
HM1461
HM1359
HM1364
HM1398
HM1295
HM1348
HM1350
HMO0213

HM1478

HM1310

HM1180
HM1048
H13750
H13679
H13712

Paradise Garden Guest Home
Rochelle Manor - 12841
Rosewood Care Home, Inc.
Royale Best Care Home

Santos' Home

Starlight Guest Home

The Parliament Guest Home
Tuyen Nguyen DBA Graces Home Care
United Peace Residential Homes 2
VH Home II

Victoria Villa Guest Home
Woodbury Homes Inc.

Woodbury Homes, Inc- Greentree

Le-Na' Residential Care Inc. - Ranger
Nicholas A Romo DBA The Romo Home
United Peace Residential Homes, LLC

Irvine Care Home

Northwood Care Home

Sutton Foundation - Belvedere
Sutton Foundation - Margarita
Sutton Foundation - Redrock

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Irvine
Irvine
Irvine
Irvine

Irvine

7147278741
7145308618
6576670698
7145308181
7146210355
7145378045
7147278741
7145344196
6572510030
7142490002
7146389595
7144585992
7144585992
7149639847

7148418208

7143755312

9498613178
9496535742
7149780365
7149780365
7149780365

$7145.45
$5796.45
$8281.45
$6669.45
$8920.45
$7145.45
$11546.45
$5791.45
$6669.45
$8060.45
$10580.45
$8060.45
$11546.45
$8513.45

$11546.45
$6669.45

$8060.45
$6259.45
$7145.45
$8920.45
$6089.45

Month
MONTH
Month
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
Month
MONTH
Month
Month
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH

Month

Month

Month

MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH

L4C
L3S
4L4D
4L3S
L4F
L4C
4L41
4L2S
4L3S
4L4C
L41
4L4C
4L41
4L4E

4141

4L3S

4L4C
L4B
L4C
L4F
L4A
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

915 -
Residential

Facility - Adult

- Staff
Operated

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM1544

HM1500
HM1512
HM1057
HM1414
HM1468
HM1378
HM1466
HM1074
HM1532
H22838
HMO0137
HMO0130
H22914
HM1482
HM1361
HM1407
HMO0503
HMO0815
HM1445
HMO0318
HMO0317
HM1400

Sweet Life Family Home Care Inc.
True Refuge LLC

Aloha Care Facilty

BC Care Home

BC Care LLC

Miatta R. Snetter - Viola Homes Estate

Silver Soul Chronicles, Inc.

The Li'l House on Farrington

El Cinco Home Care

AbleLight Inc.

Cruz Home, The

Cruz House II

Distor's Residential Care

Distor's Residential Care II

DLVA LLC

MJJ Homes LLC DBA La Vaca Homes
Our Lady of Guadalupe Home
Ventana ARF, Corporation - Nolan
Welsh Gate Inc.

Allied Pathways Care Home LLC
Bates Family Home, L.L.C.

Bates Family Homes, III

Devoted Heart Care Homes LLC

Irvine

Irvine

La Habra

La Habra

La Habra

La Habra

La Habra

La Habra
Laguna Hills
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Los Alamitos
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

9492354752
9496537562
5624580629
6572487059
7145193895
7148677070
5623159070
7149753025
9493053821
9496006122
9495818526
9492155070
9492835695
9492835695
9492153586
9493058163
9493289784
9494587735
5625989051
3236467460
9495862317
9494589315
7143676024

$5331.45 Month  4L20
$11546.45 Month  4L4I
$11546.45 Month  4L4I

$5791.45 Month  4L2S
$6669.45 Month  4L3S
$11546.45 MONTH 4L4I
$6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
$11546.45 MONTH 4L4I
$5791.45 Month  4L2S
$11546.45 Month  4L4I
$5796.45 MONTH L3S

$5796.45 MONTH L3S

$5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
$5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
$5791.45 Month  4L2S
$6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
$6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
$11546.45 MONTH 4L4I
$5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
$10156.45 MONTH 4L4G
$4412.45 MONTH L2S

$6669.45 MONTH 4L3S

$10156.45 Month  4L4G
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

915 -
Residential

Facility - Adult

- Staff
Operated

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM1076

HMO0308
HMO0676
HM1116
HMO0871
HM1285
H13622
HM1260
HMO0555
HM1475
HMO0714
HMO0715
HMO0416
HMO0499
HMO0086
HMO0087
HMO0151
HM0932
HMO0336
HMO0491
HMO0102
HMO0257
HMO0009

F & G Care Home, Inc.

Lonika Home II

Mount Zion I

South County Care III

Ventana Adult Residential, Inc
Victor Guest Home

W & E Family Home

Mae House

Abraham House

Billy's House

Cachuela ICF-DD-N Home, Inc.
Cachuela ICF-DD-N Home, Inc.
Deroux Family Home

HCDD, Inc. - Ashwood

HCDD, Inc. - Jaguar

HCDD, Inc. - Jasmine

HCDD, Inc. - Vista Del Playa
Jones Board & Care

Jones Residential Facilities, Inc.
Mae's Home, Inc.

Magnolia Tree Board & Care Home
Paragon Home

Quail Home

Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo

Newport Beach

Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange
Orange

Orange

9492735022
9493050087
9499163113
9499006087
7143288775
9492150916
9495979166
9492209892
7149231221
7148311334
7142833455
7142798171
7147444495
7146373860
7149749548
7149741389
7149746140
7146393906
7149974835
7142880266
7145386046
7142830228
7146396947

$5791.45
$5791.45
$4412.45
$11546.45
$10580.45
$5791.45
$5791.45
$6669.45
$5791.45
$11546.45
$10580.45
$10580.45
$10580.45
$8920.45
$9876.45
$11546.45
$10580.45
$5796.45
$5796.45
$5796.45
$5791.45
$4412.45
$5791.45

Month

MONTH
MONTH
Month

MONTH
Month

MONTH
Month

MONTH
Month

MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH

4L2S
4L2S
L2S
4L41
L41
4L2S
4L2S
4L3S
4L2S
4L41
L41
L41
L41
L4F
4L4F
4L41
L41
L3S
L3S
L3S
4L2S
L2S
4L2S
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number Ratio

915 - H13755  Steagall, Daniel & Lourdes Orange 7149219276 $8281.45 MONTH 4L4D

Facility - adule M0492  United Care Guest Home Orange 7147401971 §7565.45 MONTH L4E

- Staff HM1464 Wallace Care Homes, Inc. Orange 7146331330 $4412.45 MONTH L2S

Operated HM1253 Adelina V. Moncera -Adeline's Guest Placentia 7149960568 $6669.45  Month 4L3S

Home
HM1171  Patch's Family Home, LLC Placentia 7145285913 $4412.45 Month L2S
H13902 A.L. Home CareI Santa Ana 7144328381 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
H22748  A.L. Home Care II Santa Ana 7144321126 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
H22686  Casa Quesada II Santa Ana 7145406984 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
H22778 CMC Home Care I Santa Ana 7144350876 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
HM1277  Garden Of Joy Guest Home Santa Ana 7145530626 $9174.45 MONTH L4G
HM0955  Green Willow Care Home, Inc. Santa Ana 9494664247 $7145.45 MONTH L4C
HM0583  Guardian Angels Homes, Inc. Santa Ana 7146658717 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
H23043  Hall Family Home - Flora Santa Ana 7144340100 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
HM1216 Lina's Board And Care Santa Ana 7145586007 $6669.45  Month 41.3S
HM0164 Loving Care Homes, Inc. Alexa's Santa Ana 7149731927 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM0166 Loving Care Homes, Inc.- Jonathan's Santa Ana 7147547184 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM0165 Loving Care Homes, Inc.Samantha's Santa Ana 7148364571 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM1542 Loving Hearts Care Home DBA Santa Ana 3106199497 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
Samantha's
H02016  Neal's Res Care, Inc. - Camile Santa Ana 7149535529 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM1217 Richland Guest Home Santa Ana 7145471053 $6669.45  Month 43S
HM0991 Rosie Hall Family Home Inc Santa Ana 7148311332 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
HM1992  Rosie Hall Family Home, Inc.-Artesia Santa Ana 7148311332 $11546.45 MONTH 4L4I
1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number Ratio

915 - HM1349 Santa Ana Community Care Facility Inc. Santa Ana 9492329619 $10580.45 Month L41

I'}:;il‘i';“_ti::lult HMO909  Stevens Adult Residential Care Home ~ Santa Ana 7145909594 $11546.45 MONTH 4L4I

- Staff H13558  Stocker Group Homes Santa Ana 7148359045 $4412.45 MONTH L2S

Operated HO8114  Stocker Group Homes Santa Ana 7149724759 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM1443  Sunshine Days for the Elderly Santa Ana 7145087540 $11546.45 MONTH 4L41
HM1451 UCPLA - Horwitz Family House Santa Ana 8189983923 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM1450 UCPLA - Mandel House Santa Ana 6572472304 $11546.45 MONTH 4L4I
HM1302 Vargas Home Santa Ana 6572358901 $4412.45 Month L2S
HM1263 VH Home, Inc. Santa Ana 7148523066 $6669.45  Month 4L3S
HM0480 Westwood Family Home Santa Ana 7149730755 $4412.45 MONTH L2S
HM1546 Woodbridge Care Home Inc DBA Santa Ana 7145059209 $7145.45  Month L4C

Woodbridge
HM0625 D&D Homes - Dale Stanton 7144733366 $10580.45 MONTH L41
H13596 Orangewood Villa Stanton 7148978797 $5796.45 MONTH L3S
HM1328 CareAssure Residential Facility Trabuco 9499735016 $6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
Canyon
HM1501 California Home Care, Inc. Tustin 6576008434 $10156.45 Month 414G
HM1406 L'Arche Wavecrest DBA Jean's House Tustin 7149231221 $5791.45  Month 41L.2S
HM1465 Serenity Care Home Tustin 9493466010 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
HM1538  Serenity Care Home II Tustin 9493466010 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
HM1435 Sunflower Home Tustin 9499736112 $6669.45 MONTH 4L3S
HM1363 Woodland Care Home, Inc Tustin 7146658336 $10156.45 MONTH 4L4G
HM0042 Villa Garden, The Villa Park 7142898820 $7037.45 MONTH 4L4A
H22631  Elizabeth Maldonado Westminster 7145315226 $5791.45 MONTH 4L2S
1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

915 -
Residential

Facility - Adult

- Staff
Operated

920 -
Residential

Facility - Child

- Staff
Operated

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM1418

HM1287
HM1246
HM1539
HM1278
HM1276
HMO0827
HM1541
HM1268
HMO0744

Total:
326

HM0578
HM0204
HM0172
HMO0173
HMO0650
HMO0806
HMO0833
HM0713

HM1463

HM1377

Irenga Quality Homes, Inc.

LP Care Home

Melissa Quality Homes, Inc.

MRK Community Care Facility Inc.
St. Andrews Home for the Aged #1
St. Andrew's Home for the Aged #2
Unique Care 3

Viola Homes Estate, Inc.

Yama Quality Homes, Inc.

Snyder, Dane L.

J & P Homes - Eudora

Independent Options, Inc. - CCS Home
South Coast Children's Society, Inc.
South Coast Children's Society, Inc.
Cynco Childcare

Cynco Childcare II

Serenity Home

C.AR.E.

Pamela R Salaguinto-Evangeline Home
Care

SAILS Los Angeles, Inc.

Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Westminster
Yorba Linda

Buena Park
Costa Mesa

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Huntington
Beach

Irvine

Irvine

6572277614
7142613370
7146225471
7148143416
7148925121
7144968302
7148843211
7148677070
7146225670
7149965358

7149955868
7145497382
7148417602
7149683907
7145340803
7145909983
7145915422
7149680288

9493164732

7606317550

$11546.45
$4412.45
$11546.45
$11546.45
$7145.45
$7343.45
$5796.45
$11546.45
$11546.45
$6089.45

$10894.45
$775.00

$15,281.00
$15,281.00
$11866.45
$11866.45
$11866.45
$11866.45

$11866.45

$11866.45

MONTH
MONTH
Month
Month
Month
Month
MONTH
Month
Month
MONTH

MONTH
DAILY

MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH
MONTH

MONTH

MONTH

4L41
L2S
4L41
4L41
L4C
L4D
L3S
4L41
4L41
L4A

L41
N/A
STRTP
STRTP
4141
4141
4141
4141

4141

4141

/Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Phone Unit Comments

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name Staffing Rate
Number Ratio

HM1155 Coastal Care San Clemente 9493616554 $11866.45 MONTH 4L4I

920 -
Residential

I N
114 - HM0813 Caremeridian - Garden Grove Garden Grove 9492636632 $800.00 DAILY CLHF
P ize  HMOB14  Caremeridian SantaAna 9492636632 U&C CLHF
Facility - Total: 2
Health
930 - ICF/DD- HM0144 Cachuela ICF-DD-N Home, Inc. - Anaheim 7146350213 $330.98 Daily AD
H Olmstead
HM0916 Cypress Home Anaheim 7149952430 $223.26 Daily CH
H23029 De Castro, Pilar Inc. Anaheim 7148217637 $330.98 Daily AD
HMO0658 Glenoaks Home Anaheim 7142294964 1:3 $205.07 Daily AD
H22751  Harris Care Centers, Inc. - Harriet Anaheim 7146334130 $223.26 Daily AD
HM0425 Harris Care Centers, Inc. - Lambda Anaheim 7147587716 $205.07 Daily AD
H22750 Harris Care Centers, Inc. - Marlboro Anaheim 7142800615 $205.07 Daily AD
H13531  Magnolia Residential Home Anaheim 7149952430 $223.26 Daily AD
HM0119 New Horizon Int Care - Athens Anaheim 7142291730 $205.07 Daily AD
HMO0215 New Horizon Integrated Care ICF/DD-H Anaheim 7142291730 $205.07 Daily AD
HM1360 OC Care Centers Inc DBA Queensbury  Anaheim 7142154374 $223.26 DAILY AD
Homes
HM0993 Rainbow House ICF/DD-H Anaheim 7147760521 $223.26 Daily AD
HM0958 RSCR California Inc - 1414 Elm Anaheim 7149392081 $202.73 Daily AD
HM0957 RSCR California Inc - 1603 Cris Anaheim 6572276187 $330.98 Daily AD
1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

930 - ICF/DD-
H

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM0960

HMO0959
HMO0489
HMO0465
H13658

H13860

HMO0510
HMO0466
H13597

HM0022
HM1448
HM1449
HMO0638
HMO0094
HMO0188
H22842

HMO0027
H13831

H23070

HM0921
HM1432
HMO0117
HMO0095

RSCR California Inc - 509 Grove
RSCR California Inc - 818 Gilbuck
San Alto Home ICF-DD-H

SNCH, Inc. - Sunkist

Sunrise Home Care

Villa De Martin Jude - Archer

Villa De Martin Jude, Inc. - Atlanta
Villa De Martin Jude, Inc.-Archer 2
All American Home

All State Home

AU HOMES - VAN BUREN

AU HOMES- SAN MARINO

C & R Guest Homes, Inc.

Elizabeth Homes - 6161 San Rafael
Elizabeth Homes - 6280

Elizabeth Homes - 6287

Elizabeth Homes - San Lorenzo
Elizabeth Homes - San Ysidro
Elizabeth Homes- 6288

PSB Homes, Inc. - Dracaena Home
RSCR California Inc- Christine Circle
San Yuba Home

Tri-Elizabeth Homes I - San Pablo

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

6572276187
6572276187
7149952212
7144910455
7147437191
7147768536
7145390696
7147767610
7148217745
7148210744
6263846191
6263846191
7144963429
7147360057
7148267627
7147360057
7148261428
7148161517
7147360057
7148266652
7149392081
7148161629
7148285117

Ratio

1:1

$272.55
$205.07
$272.55
$227.02
$223.26
$223.26
$272.55
$234.01
$223.26
$223.26
$272.55
$272.55
$223.26
$186.44
$223.26
$205.07
$234.01
$186.44
$234.01
$205.07
$330.98
$223.26
$219.80

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
DAILY
DAILY
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
DAILY
Daily
Daily

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD
AD
ELD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

AD
CH
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REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

930 - ICF/DD-
H

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
H22636

HM1551
H22795
H28684
H28685
H28752
H28741
HMO0120
HMO0403
HMO0121
HMO0402
HMO0334

HM0787
H23008
H22823
H13823
HMO0066
H13672
HM1193
HMO0962
HMO0886
H13640

UCP-SCF Buena Park ICF-DD-H
Enriching Lives, Inc.

Enriching, Inc. III - 2507
Independent Options - #101
Independent Options - #104
Independent Options - #105
Independent Options - #108
Independent Options - Christopher Hs
Independent Options - Harbor Village V
Independent Options - Mark
Independent Options, Inc.

Independent Options, Inc. - Mark Lane
II

RSCR California Inc - 2508 Christopher
All Star Home

Jenymels Home

Enriching, Inc. - Smoketree

Cherub Home

Cristina's Home

Merced Home, ICF-DD/H

RSCR California Inc - 10162 Hill
David's House, LLC

Ancona Home

Buena Park
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa

Costa Mesa
Cypress
Cypress

Fountain Valley

Fullerton
Fullerton
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Irvine

Laguna Hills

7142290251
5623315055
7149639424
7144341276
7144341175
7144341076
7144340876
7149797249
7145562857
7149797237
7145562386
7149797629

6572276187
7143099269
7147615819
7149639424
7145260486
7148710378
7149952430
6572276187
9497259009
7146334130

Ratio

1:6

$271.60
$357.69
$205.07
$230.08
$224.99
$225.35
$230.08
$205.07
$330.98
$268.92
$223.94
$223.94

$330.98
$223.26
$205.07
$330.98
$223.26
$261.80
$194.20
$330.98
$223.26
$205.07

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

AD
CH
CH
AD
AD
AD
CH
CH
AD
AD
ELD
AD

AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
CH
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Resource Name Phone Comments

Svc Category Service Code Vendor

Staffing Rate

Number Ratio
930 - ICF/DD- HM0853 Bethesda Lutheran Comm. - Laguna Hills 9496006123 $273.30 Daily AD
H Charlemagne
HM0841 Bethesda Lutheran Communities - Laguna Hills 9494729771 $273.30 Daily AD
Hartog
HM0848 Bethesda Lutheran Communities - Laguna Hills 9495880508 $273.30 Daily AD
Mawson
H13769  Alicia Parkway Guest Home Mission Viejo 9494548184 $247.99 Daily CH
HM0074 Argus Home Mission Viejo 9492835695 $357.69 Daily CH
HM0840 Bethesda Lutheran Communities - Mithra Mission Viejo 9498599066 $243.97 Daily AD
HM0852 Bethesda Lutheran Communities - Mission Viejo 9495868503 $205.07 Daily AD
Mosquero
HMO0850 Bethesda Lutheran Communities - Mission Viejo 9499517318 $273.30 Daily AD
Regina
HM0849 Bethesda Lutheran Communities - Mission Viejo 9498372794 $223.94 Daily AD
Ferrocarr
HM0851 Bethesda Lutheran Communities- Mission Viejo 9499517318 $273.30 Daily AD
Parthenon
HM0417 Lonika Home, Inc. - Aphena Mission Viejo 9499164268 $223.26 Daily CH
H13983  Independent Options - Diamond Placentia 7149961754 $225.51 Daily AD
H13982 Independent Options - Stanley Placentia 7149961755 $226.79 Daily AD
HM0965 RSCR California Inc - 2034 Olive Santa Ana 6572276187 $330.98 Daily AD
H22874  Harris Care Centers, Inc. - Lenmar Stanton 7146334130 $205.07 Daily AD
HM0934 Harris Care Centers, Inc. - Robin Hood Villa Park 7143968847 $205.07 Daily AD
HM0876 Casa De Yorba Linda Yorba Linda 7149262352 $223.26 Daily
Total: 76
935 - ICF/DD- HM0832 C & R Guest Homes, Inc. - Crescent Anaheim 7144963429 $376.73 Daily AD
N

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM
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Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

935 - ICF/DD-
N

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HMO0746

HM1547
HM1409
HM1481
HM1274
HMO0885
HMO0426
H22848

HMO0546
HMO0176
HM1106
H13641

HMO0211
HM1428
HMO0044
HMO0017
HM1552
H22794

HM1144
HMO0082
H23058

H13655

HMO0963

Crestwood Home ICF-DD-N

MJJ Homes LLC DBA MJJ Homes-Bel Air
RSCR California Inc.

RSCR California Inc. - Lorane

Special Needs Access, Inc.

Star ICF/DD-N

Tri-Elizabeth Homes IV - Bel Air

De Castro, Pilar M. & Co Inc

J & P Homes - San Capistrano

J & P Homes - San Pedro

P & J Homes LLC

Panganiban, Pilar - Mango

Rose Lu Ann Homes, Inc

RSCR California Inc - Los Angeles Way
Sunset Haven Home

Tri-Elizabeth Homes - San Paco
Enriching Lives, Inc.

Enriching, Inc. II - 2501

RSCR California - Mark Lane Two
Harbor Health Care, Inc.

C.L.O., Inc. (Sea Bright)

Independent Options - Sherwood
RSCR California Inc - 604 Washington

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Cypress
Dana Point
Fullerton

Fullerton

7149952430
7143154031
7146328762
7145377942
6266263183
5624001503
7148288373
7145271656
7149955868
7149955868
7147525545
7149950429
7147359206
7149392081
7145235638
7148285117
5623315055

6572276187
7149524528
9498557292
7147384991
6572276187

$376.73
$394.48
$376.73
SMA

$376.73
$376.73
$247.99
$376.73
$247.99
$247.99
$247.99
$247.99
$376.73
$376.73
$247.99
$376.73
$394.48
$230.08
$376.73
$248.67
$230.08
$249.62
$250.19

DAILY
Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Day

Daily
Daily

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

AD
AD
AD

AD
AD
AD
CH
CH
CH
AD
AD
AD

AD
CH
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
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REGIONAL CEMTER
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Svc Category Service Code Vendor
Number

HM0081
H23086
HM0303
H13565
HM0067
HM0659
HM0668
HM0307
HM0513
HM0158
H13630
HM0628
HM0923
HM0895
H23059
H13688
HM0414
Total: 41

935 - ICF/DD-
N

RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

Resource Name

Harbor Health Care, Inc.
C.L.O., Inc. (Via Larga)
Robin Dale Home
Artemia House

Campina Home

Lonika Home - Minos
Lonika Home Doria
Lonika's Home, Inc.- Spartans
Lori's Home

Margaret's Home
Quality Care Home
Quintana Home

Recodo Lane Home

Cachuela ICF-DD-N Home, Inc.

C.L.O., Inc. (Calle Sonora PI)
Garden Park
Lighthouse ICF-DD-N

La Palma
Laguna Niguel
Lake Forest
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Orange

San Clemente
Yorba Linda
Yorba Linda

Phone

5628607765
9498557292
9493801268
9492835695
9497070081
9492738541
9492736517
9499164368
9492835695
9497686170
9498591611
9499169234
9493052052
7147495658
9498557292
7149964889
7142231220

Staffing Rate

$251.10
$247.99
$208.82
$247.99
$230.08
$376.73
$394.48
$376.73
$376.73
$230.08
$230.08
$376.73
$376.73
$260.46
$230.08
$376.73
$247.99

Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
MONTH
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

CH
AD
AD
CH
CH
AD
CH
CH
CH
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
CH
AD

Comments

851 - Child HM1164 Casa Alegria Costa Mesa 7146509452 $12.82 Hourly

Day Care Total: 1

855 - Adult HM1056 Helping Hands Adult Day Care Program Anaheim 7146781707 $5.34 Hourly  STE
bay Care H13575  Westview Services, Inc. Anaheim 7145176606 $7.85 HOURLY STE
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RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Phone Unit Comments

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name
Number

H13843  Alzheimer's Family Services Center Huntington 7145939630

Staffing Rate
Ratio

855 - Adult $6.94 HOURLY

Day Care Beach
H13715  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:3 $96.42 DAILY  STE
H13827  High Hopes Head Injury Program Tustin 9497330044 $2,400.00 MONTH STE
Total: 5

Totalie
PM2264  Clear Motivations Anaheim 7143861292 $22.63 Hourly

Supplemental |, .., | .2rming Light Foundation Anaheim 7145332311 1:1 $22.63 HOURLY

Day Service

Program PM0237  Orange County Adult Achievement Anaheim 7147445301 1:1 $26.20 HOURLY

Support Center
PM2270  Progressive Community & Vocational Anaheim 9495484783 $22.63 Hourly

Serv.
PM1676 Vocational Innovations - Anaheim Anaheim 7145274888 1:1 $23.51 HOURLY
P20831  Westview Services, Inc. Anaheim 7145176606 1:1 $22.63 HOURLY
PM2766  Easter Seals So. California, Inc. Brea 7146720343 1:1 $23.31 Hourly
PM2561  No Limits Learning Center Brea 7146740368 1:1 $22.63 Hourly
PM1809 Discovery LLC Buena Park 7149529349 $24.53 HOURLY
PM2478  Adaptive Behavior Center, Inc. Fountain Valley 7145312800 $22.97 Hourly
P20891  California Elwyn Fountain Valley 7145576313 $24.49 HOURLY
P20850  Cole Vocational Services Garden Grove 7149682415 $22.63 HOURLY
PM0518 Helping Hands For Better Living Garden Grove 7145304489 1:1 $23.90 Hourly
P20851 Behavior Resources, Inc. Hermosa Beach 3107981111 $23.90 HOURLY
PM0920 ENCORE PROGRAMS, INC. Huntington 7148988884 1:1 $22.63 HOURLY
Beach
PM2548  SAGE Irvine 7149319242 $22.63 Hourly
1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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REGIONAL CEMTER
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Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name Phone Staffing Rate Unit Comments

Number Ratio

110 - PM1590 Abilities Unlimited, LLC. Lake Forest 9497163970 $22.63 HOURLY

Supplemental . . - . )

. P20827  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:1 $22.85 HOURLY

Day Service

Program PM1906  Adult Program Services, LLC Orange 7148781086 1:1 $23.24 HOURLY

Support PM1385 Vocational Innovations - Orange Orange 7147718300 $23.80 HOURLY
PM1283  Goodwill Of Orange County Santa Ana 7145412540 $24.49 HOURLY
P20585  Integrated Resources Institute Santa Ana 7146677566 $22.89 HOURLY
PM0703 Integrity House Santa Ana 7145420855 1:1 $22.63 HOURLY
P42247  Reimagine Network Santa Ana 7146337400 $22.63 HOURLY
P42255  High Hopes Head Injury Prg Tustin 9496467458 $22.63 HOURLY
Total: 25

505 - Activity HM1159 Aspire Creative Arts Program Anaheim 7146355261 1:6 $49.50 Daily

S HM1331 My Day Counts - Training Activity Progra Anaheim 7147445301 1:6 $48.78 DAILY  ST/COM
H23098 Orange County Adult Achievement Anaheim 7147445301 1:6 $47.34 DAILY STE

Center

H13738 Real Challenges, Inc. Anaheim 7142389215 1:7 $44.66 DAILY STE
H23063  Hope Center for the Arts Irvine 7147784440 1:8 $47.75 DAILY STE
HM1192 Alliance of Abilities - Harbor House Laguna Niguel 7144088820 1:6 $49.38 Daily STE
HM1252  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:6 $50.76 Daily STE
H13748  Alliance Of Abilities - Integrity House Santa Ana 7145420855 1:6 $60.49 DAILY STE
Total: 8

510 - Adult HM1044 Clear Motivations Anaheim 7143861292 1:4 $68.34 Daily

Development . . : )

Center H13651  Creative Identity Anaheim 6572083350 1:4 $72.06 DAILY  STE
HM1034 Helping Hands Adult Day Care Program Anaheim 7146781707 1:4 $69.49 Daily STE

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM
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Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Comments

510 - Adult
Development
Center

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
H22691

HMO0227

HM0455

HM0163
H22690
H22987
H22991
HM1109
HMO0695
HM0612
HM1096
H13647
H13728
HM1095
H13964
H23083
HM1081

HMO0468

HM1305

HM1176

Learning Light Foundation

Orange County Adult Achievement
Center

Orange County Adult Achievement
Center

Real Challenges, Inc.

Westview Services, Inc.
Westview Services, Inc.

Easter Seals Southern California
No Limits Learning Center
Discovery LLC

Project Independence

Wise - Cypress

Reimagine Network

Westview Services, Inc. - Daystar
Wise - Wilshire

Cole Vocational Services
Vietnamese League Of O.C., Inc.

Creative Support
ENCORE PROGRAMS, INC
Achievements Beyond Limited

Expectations
Dreams of America

Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Brea

Brea

Buena Park
Costa Mesa
Cypress
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Irvine

Irvine

7145332314
7147445301

7147445301

7142389215
7145176606
7145176606
7146720343
7146740368
7149529349
7145493464
7144847058
7146337400
7145176606
7144847058
7147038130
7145377808
7148405500

7148988884

9493575551

9493987698

Ratio

1:4
1:3

1:4

1:4
1:4
1:4
1:3
1:4
1:3
1:4
1:4
1:4
1:3
1:4
1:3
1:4
1:3

1:3

1:3

1:4

$54.39
$71.96

$62.50

$73.97
$74.40
$69.00
$86.22
$70.65
$85.88
$80.60
$65.29
$75.34
$78.66
$65.29
$85.02
$82.86
$68.23

$81.87
$79.26

$70.98

DAILY
DAILY

DAILY

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
Daily

DAILY
DAILY
Daily

DAILY
DAILY
Daily

DAILY
DAILY
Daily

DAILY
Daily

Daily

STE
STE

STE

STE
COM
COM
COM
STE
STE
COM

STE
STE

COM
PAR

STE
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Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name Phone Staffing Rate Unit Comments

Number Ratio

510 - Adult HM1309 Dreams of America II Irvine 8186312465 1:4 $70.98 DAILY

Development 1113, (Creative Identity Laguna Beach 9494944001 1:4 $65.64 Daily

Center
HM1533 New Vista School Laguna Hills 9494551270 1:4 $66.97 Hourly
HM1342 New Vista School Laguna Hills 9494551270 1:3 $77.34 DAILY
HM1493 Alliance of Abilities Laguna Niguel 9494468747 1:3 $73.39 Daily
H22820  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:4 $63.78 DAILY STE
H13609 Vocational Visions - Emeritus Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:4 $63.00 DAILY STE
H22605  Pacific Club, The Newport Beach 9499551123 1:4 $11.83 HOURLY STE
HM1307 Continuum Day Program Orange 7145537211 1:3 $79.26 Daily
H22774  Goodwill Industries (Proj Scop) Santa Ana 7145412540 1:4 $78.66 DAILY COM
H22986  Goodwill Industries of Orange County = Santa Ana 7145412540 1:4 $79.44 DAILY COM
HMO0021 Integrated Resources Institute Santa Ana 9492321172 1:3 $90.18 DAILY COM
H13800 Reimagine Network Santa Ana 7146337400 1:4 $69.07 DAILY STE
H22815  Westview Services, Inc. Santa Ana 7145176606 1:3 $73.80 DAILY STE
H13866  Work Creation Program, Inc. Santa Ana 7142454991 1:4 $82.44 DAILY COM
HM0231 Empower Community Day Program Stanton 7142290262 1:4 $68.22 DAILY STE
HM1084 ABEDI, Inc Tustin 9492501101 1:4 $62.43 Daily
Total: 40

515 - Behavior HM0830 Vocational Innovations - Anaheim Anaheim 7145274888 1:3 $120.30 DAILY STE

"P":)';g;me“t H23048  Westview Services, Inc. Anaheim 7145176606 1:3 $113.34  DAILY  COM
H22926  Easter Seals Southern California Brea 7144413070 1:3 $123.78 DAILY COM
HM0611 Project Independence Costa Mesa 7145493464 1:3 $124.26 DAILY COM
HM1168 Adaptive Behavior Center, Inc. Fountain Valley 7145312800 1:3 $83.93 Daily

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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Number Ratio

515 - Behavior H22676  Cole Vocational Services Garden Grove 7147038130 1:3 $136.56 DAILY COM

r;;ig;ment H22736  Behavior Resources, Inc. Hermosa Beach 3107981111 1:3 $115.38 DAILY COM
HM0882 ENCORE PROGRAMS, INC Huntington 7148988184 1:3 $111.64 DAILY COM

Beach
HM1206 SAGE Irvine 7149319242 1:3 $110.19 Daily COM
HMO0772  Abilities Unlimited, LLC. Lake Forest 9497163970 1:3 $83.93 DAILY  PAR
HM0982  Adult Program Services, LLC Orange 7146026777 1:3 $120.66 DAILY
HM1339 Liberty Employment Services, Inc Orange 3109100406 1:3 $112.38 DAILY
H13847  Step III Orange 7145438540 1:3 $109.86 DAILY COM
HM0726  Vocational Innovations - Orange Orange 7147718300 1:3 $119.10 DAILY STE
HM1203 OC Bridges LLC San Juan 9492348250 1:3 $112.02 Daily
Capistrano

HM0544  Goodwill Of Orange County (PBA) Santa Ana 7145476301 1:3 $112.38 DAILY PAR
H13675  Work Creation Program, Inc. Santa Ana 7142454991 1:3 $127.02 DAILY COM
HM1283 Alternative Resource Day Program Inc.  Stanton 7142365996 1:3 $109.02 Daily STE
HM1085 ABEDI, Inc Tustin 9492501101 1:3 $83.93 Daily
Total: 19

520 - HM0874 Advancing Life Skills Anaheim 9497694743 1:1 $39.79 HOURLY

f_';‘f::ge"de“t HM1341  Cornerstone ILS, Inc. Anaheim 7143953103 1:1 $39.79  HOURLY

Program HM1257 Creative Concepts Anaheim 9512019117 1:1 $39.79 Hourly
HM1079 New Living Options, Inc Anaheim 7149177899 1:1 $39.79 Hourly
HM0032 Orange County Adult Achievement Anaheim 7147445301 1:1 $54.77 HOURLY

Center
HM1099 Re-Building Foundations, LLC Anaheim 7144546928 1:1 $40.21 Hourly
1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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Resource Name

Phone

Staffing Rate

Unit

Comments

520 -
Independent
Living
Program

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HMO0875

HMO0310
H23012
HMO0685
HMO0945
HMO0550
HM1411
HM0206

HM0526

HM1281

HM1503
HM1166
HM1524
HMO0903
HM1434

H13851

HMO0155
HM1490
HM1486
HM1492
HM1025

Pathways 4 Empowerment, LLC
Independent Options, Inc.
Project Independence

Mentors For Life, Inc.

California Mentor

Coffey, Becky

Life Steps Foundation SoCal Adult Servic

Creative Support
Independent Endeavor, Inc.
Quality Connections Living Serv. Inc.

Alma Shakeri - Mission Care LLC
Assisting Better Life Experience LLC
Adjoin

Bethesda Lutheran Communities, Inc.

Maryam Moghadam dba Taali Vision
Service

Miller, Michele V.
Pfeiffer Services
Supported Choices, Inc.

Christian Cares Supported Services

Dewitt & Associates Behavioral Services

Independent Life Care Services, Inc.

Buena Park
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Fullerton
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Laguna Niguel
Lake Forest
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Orange
Orange

Orange

5624805449
7149811290
7145493464
7143532970
9094832505
7147681756
5623667131
7148405500

7145011949

5622121086

9497935600
9499164421
7604713703
9496006130
9496104718

9494224455
9493109031
9494464107
5623353777
7149162001
9499336766

Ratio

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1

$39.79
$41.03
$41.93
$39.79
$39.79
$40.01
$39.79
$41.26

$45.48
$39.79

$39.79
$39.79
$39.79
$38.59
$39.79

$40.67
$44.48
$39.79
$39.79
$39.79
$39.79

HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY
Hourly

HOURLY

HOURLY
Hourly

Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
HOURLY
HOURLY

HOURLY
HOURLY
Hourly
Hourly
Hourly
Houlry
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Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Unit Comments

Number Ratio

520 - HMO0358 Independent Living Solutions Orange 7147446452 1:1 $39.79 HOURLY

f_?‘f::ze“de“t HMO0733  Life Expectations Indep. Living Skills  Orange 7143421650 1:1 $39.79 HOURLY

Program HM1131 Modern Support Services, LLC Orange 7143634432 1:1 $39.79 Hourly
HM1347 My Life Services, Inc Orange 9098370907 1:1 $39.79 HOURLY
HM1399 Prism Independent Living Services LLC  Orange 7142722037 1:1 $39.79 Hourly
HM1316 Universal Support Services Orange 5628222074 1:1 $39.79 Hourly
HM1177  Community Support Solutions, Inc. Rancho Santa 9497139673 1:1 $39.79 Hourly

Margarita
HM1410 Social Solutions Inc dba OC Independent San Juan 9495585626 1:1 $39.79 Hourly
Capistrano

HM1160 Guiding Ways SILS Inc. Santa Ana 7144862746 1:1 $39.79 Hourly
HM1212 Integrated Resources Institute Santa Ana 9492321172 1:1 $39.79 Hourly
H13798  Integrity House Santa Ana 7145420855 1:1 $46.74 HOURLY
HM0395 Partnership For Active Learning Services Santa Ana 7147140046 1:1 $39.79 HOURLY
H23068 Reimagine Network Santa Ana 7146337400 1:1 $42.60 HOURLY
HM1437 A Brighter Side to Living Tustin 6262989076 1:1 $39.79 HOURLY
HM0560 L.I.F.E. - Christina Eyssallenne Tustin 6572204442 1:1 $40.18 HOURLY
Total: 42

525 - Social H04329 YMCA - New Horizons Tustin 7145087635 1:10 $22.09 HOURLY

Recrestion ot 1

805 - Infant HM1322  Pure Pediatric Therapy Inc Aliso Viejo 9499161654 1:1 $97.88 HOURLY

gf;’ger':;me“t HM0953  Behavioral Health Works, Inc. Anaheim 7149011177 1:1 $93.18  HOURLY CTR
HM0906 Progress Speech & Language Pathology Anaheim 7147761231 1:3 $44.88 HOURLY

CTR
1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
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Number Ratio
805 - Infant HM1022 Progress Speech & Language Pathology Anaheim 7147761231 1:1 $93.96 Hourly  CTR
Development CTR
Program HM1089 Patterns Behavioral Services, Inc Brea 6574449002 1:1 $90.74 Houlry
H13883  Apple Tree Buena Park 7142168997 1:3 $58.19 HOURLY CTR
HM0278 Apple Tree Buena Park 7148264957 1:1 $99.97 HOURLY H/C
H22739  Speech And Language Dev Cnt Buena Park 7148213620 1:3 $56.20 HOURLY CTR
HM1421 Creative Solutions for Autism (Hope) Costa Mesa 7148810427 1:3 $44.88 Hourly  H/C
HM1154 Creative Solutions for Autism Inc. Costa Mesa 7148810427 1:1 $104.01 Houlry
HM0854 South Coast Therapy, Inc. Cypress 7148937399 1:2 $68.58 HOURLY CTR
HM0855  South Coast Therapy, Inc. Cypress 7148937399 1:3 $44.88 HOURLY CTR
HM0856 South Coast Therapy, Inc. Cypress 7148937399 1:1 $99.18 HOURLY H/C
HM0616 Vista Behavior Consulting, Inc. Cypress 7148286400 1:1 $90.74 HOURLY H/C
HM1325 Advanced Behavioral Health, Inc Fountain Valley 7146971907 1:3 $44.88 HOURLY HM
HM1324 Advanced Behavioral Health, Inc. Fountain Valley 7146971907 1:2 $68.58 HOURLY HM
HM1188 Hearts of ABA Fountain Valley 7146233597 1:1 $96.07 Hourly  HM
H13656  Reimagine Network Fullerton 7146806060 1:3 $49.54 HOURLY CTR
HM1248 Sage Behavior Services, Inc. Fullerton 7147730077 1:1 $91.31 Hourly  CTR/HM
HM0928  BSP Kids Garden Grove 7147484440 1:1 $97.24 HOURLY H/C
HM1392 Behavior Frontiers Services Inc Gardena 3108560800 1:1 $94.64 HOURLY
HM1249 Advanced Behavioral Health, Inc. Huntington 7146971907 1:1 $91.22 Hourly  HM
Beach
HM0195 Children's Learning Connection, LLC Huntington 7149652324 1:1 $97.50 HOURLY H/C
Beach
HM0107 Cornerstone Therapies Huntihngton 7149626760 1:1 $103.60 HOURLY H/C
Beac

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM
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805 - Infant HMO0112 Cornerstone Therapies Huntington 7149625961 1:3 $49.36 HOURLY CTR
Development Beach
Program HM1075 Love 2 Learn Consulting LLC Huntington 7142926228 1:3 $44.88 Hourly
Beach
HM0837 Love 2 Learn Consulting, LLC Huntington 7142922322 1:1 $90.74 HOURLY H/C
Beach
HM1353 Orange County Speech Services Huntington 7149160641 1:1 $96.10 Hourly
Beach
HM1186 ACES Irvine 9498332237 1:2 $68.58 Hourly
HM0920 Coyne & Associates Education Irvine 7608157145 1:2 $68.58 HOURLY
Corporation
HM0069 ICEC Irvine 9497889236 1:3 $58.85 HOURLY CTR
HM0232 ICEC Irvine 9497889236 1:2 $72.85 HOURLY CTR
HM0519 ICEC Irvine 9497889236 1:1 $100.44 HOURLY H/C
HM1535 In Stepps Irvine 9494741493 1:2 $68.58 Hourly
HM1536 In Stepps Irvine 9494741493 1:3 $44.88 Hourly
HM1149 In Stepps Irvine 9494741493 1:1 $91.58 Hourly
H13709  Sky Pediatric, Inc. Irvine 7145455484 1:3 $52.18 HOURLY CTR
HM1531 Functional Behavioral Interventions, LLC La Habra 5622980565 1:1 $94.53 Hourly
HM0985 Children's Learning Connection, LLC Laguna Hills 7148355587 1:1 $94.87 HOURLY
HM1062 Children's Learning Connection, LLC Laguna Hills 9497937375 1:3 $44.88 Hourly  CTR
HM1073  Sunny Days of California, Inc Laguna Niguel 7144621969 1:1 $101.07 Hourly  HM
HM1107 BSP Kids Mission Viejo 7147484440 1:1 $98.01 Hourly
HM0831 Autism Spectrum Therapies, Inc. Orange 7146411120 1:1 $104.20 HOURLY H/C
HM0937  Autism Spectrum Therapies, Inc. Orange 7146411120 1:2 $68.58 HOURLY
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805 - Infant  HM0938  Autism Spectrum Therapies, Inc. Orange 7146411120 1:3 $44.88 HOURLY
gf::::;ment HM1489 Brett DiNovi & Associates California,LLC Orange 9494013931 1:1 $94.75 Hourly

HMO0639 Children's Learning Connection, LLC Orange 7148355587 1:1 $94.87 HOURLY H/C

HM0936 Children's Learning Connection, LLC Orange 7148355587 1:3 $44.88 HOURLY

HM1343 Spectrum Behavioral Therapies Orange 7143062756 1:1 $90.74 HOURLY HM

HM1247  Tustin ABA Services for Kids, LLC Orange 7146835876 1:1 $96.52 Hourly

HM0949 Amayzing Kids Rancho Santa 9499540355 1:1 $94.84 HOURLY HM/CTR
Margarita

HM0184 Rainbow Kids Achievement Center Rancho Santa 9494591658 1:1 $93.88 HOURLY CTR
Margarita

HM0883 Rainbow Kids Achievement Center Rancho Santa 9494591658 1:3 $44.88 HOURLY CTR
Margarita

HM1420 Beach Kids Therapy Center, Inc. San Clemente 9494985100 1:1 $97.92 Hourly  H/C

HQ1235 Fred Finch Youth Center Cares San Juan 5104282244 1:1 $90.74 Hourly
Capistrano

H13579  Beyond Blindness Santa Ana 7145738888 1:3 $57.24 HOURLY CTR

H22612  Beyond Blindness Santa Ana 7145738888 1:1 $128.97 HOURLY H/C

HM1174  Footprints Behavioral Interventions, Inc Santa Ana 7148488319 1:1 $95.13 Hourly

HM0684 Head To Toe Therapy Santa Ana 7146562371 1:1 $98.44 HOURLY CTR

HMO0433 Nyansa Learning Corporation Santa Ana 9497059325 1:1 $92.01 HOURLY CRT/HM

HM1175 Progress Speech & Language Pathology Santa Ana 7145421234 1:1 $93.96 Houlry  H/C

Ctr

H13794  United Cerebral Palsy Of OC Santa Ana 9493336448 1:1 $96.26 HOURLY H/C

H10420  United Cerebral Palsy Of OC Santa Ana 9493336409 1:3 $46.32 HOURLY CTR

HM1334  Social Collaborative LLC Tustin 4156466223 1:1 $91.70 HOURLY CTR
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805 - Infant  Total: 64

Totali199
HM0364 Orange County Adult Achievement Anaheim 7147445301 1:4 $48.93 HOURLY 1:8

Supported Center

g:;l;';\:":‘f“t HM0382  Westview Services, Inc. - 1835 Anaheim 7147782606 1:4 $49.12 HOURLY 1:8

Group HM0377  Project Independence Costa Mesa 7145493464 1:4 $49.12 HOURLY 1:8

Services HM1388  Elwyn California Fountain Valley 7145576313 1:4 $48.93 HOURLY 1:8
HM0371 Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:4 $48.93 HOURLY 1:8
HM0386  Goodwill Industries Of Orange County  Santa Ana 7145476301 1:4 $48.93 HOURLY 1:8
Total: 6

952 - HM0365 Orange County Adult Achievement Anaheim 7147445301 1:1 $46.14 HOURLY

Supported Center

522'2:1“?“ HMO0383  Westview Services, Inc. - 1835 Anaheim 7147782606 1:1 $46.14 HOURLY

Individual HM0711 Easter Seals Of Southern California Brea 7146720866 $46.14 HOURLY

Services HM0378  Project Independence Costa Mesa 7145493464 1:1 $46.14 HOURLY
HM1387  Elwyn California Fountain Valley 7145576313 1:1 $46.14 HOURLY
HM1460 Best Buddies International Inc Irvine 3232910118 $46.14 HOURLY
HM0372  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:1 $46.14 HOURLY
HM0387  Goodwill Industries Of Orange County  Santa Ana 7145476301 1:1 $46.14 HOURLY
Total: 8

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis
Page 45 of 80



RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name Phone Staffing Rate Unit Comments

Number Ratio

490 - Financial PM1804  Accredited FMS, Inc. Costa Mesa 8009741234 VARIOUS MONTH

g:r?r?cg::i.se:atl PM2379  24HR Homecare, LLC Fullerton 9494286245 Varies Month

/ Employer PM1805 Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc. Orange 7143680640 VARIES MONTH

Agent PM1803  Premier Healthcare Services Orange 7144681020 VARIES MONTH
Total: 4

491 - Financial PM2515 24HR Homecare, LLC Fullerton 9494286245 $96.86 Month

g:x?cg:;:n;nt PM2037  Premier Healthcare Services Orange 7144681020 $96.86 MONTH

Employer Total: 2

612 - Behavior PM0993  JBA Institute Aliso Viejo 8665224145 $88.04 HOURLY HM

Analyst PM1854  Behavioral Health Works, Inc. Anaheim 7149011177 1:1 $61.73  HOURLY
PM1755  Aultruism, Inc. Brea 5628894256 1:1 $61.16 HOURLY H/C
PM2454  Patterns Behavioral Services, Inc. Brea 6574449002 1:1 $48.88 Hourly
PM1859  Autism Learning Partners, LLC Costa Mesa 9499106767 1:1 $47.94 HOURLY H/C
PM1607 Behavior Functions, Inc. Costa Mesa 7147866069 1:1 $61.18 HOURLY HM
PM1868 Creative Solutions For Autism Inc Costa Mesa 7148810427 1:1 $47.94 HOURLY
PM1172  Creative Solutions For Autism, Inc. Costa Mesa 7148810427 $88.04 HOURLY HM
PM0912 Vista Behavior Consulting, Inc. Cypress 7148286400 $40.56 HOURLY HM
PM1055 Footprints Behavioral Interventions Fountain Valley 7148488319 $88.04 HOURLY HM
PM1580  Autism Spectrum Interventions, Inc. Fullerton 5629724846 $76.30 HOURLY HM
PM1594  Sage Behavior Services, Inc. Fullerton 7147730077 $76.30 HOURLY HM
PM1802  Behavioral Cusp, LLC Garden Grove 3109014345 $62.10 HOURLY
PM0936 Behavioral Support Partnership Garden Grove 7147484440 $88.04 HOURLY H/C
PM1783  BSP Kids Garden Grove 7147484440 $59.61 HOURLY H/C
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612 - Behavior PM1725 Reach Behavior Services Garden Grove 6575009177 1:1 $71.23 HOURLY HM
GRS PM2825  ABA BASICS INC Huntington 7146557142 1:1 $41.08 HOURLY HM

Beach

PM2648  Advanced Behavioral Health, Inc. Huntington 7146971907 1:1 $47.94 Hourly  HM
Beach

PM1840  Children's Learning Connection, LLC Huntington 7149652324 1:1 $61.16 HOURLY HM
Beach

PM1685 Cornerstone Therapies Huntington 7149626760 $79.98 HOURLY H/C
Beach

PM1491 Love 2 Learn Consulting, LLC. Huntington 7142926228 $76.30 HOURLY HM
Beach

PM4019  Milestones Behavioral Care Huntington 5622486377 1:1 $48.79 HOURLY
Beach

PM1821  ABEDI, Inc. Irvine 9492501101 1:1 $61.69 HOURLY HM

PM1436  Autism Spectrum Consultants, Inc. Irvine 9494745577 $76.30 HOURLY HM

PM0751  Coyne And Associates Education Corp  Irvine 7606341125 $76.30 HOURLY H/C

PM4010 Easter Seals Southern California Autism Irvine 7148341111 1:1 $61.16 Hourly

PM1670 InS.T.E.P.P.S. Irvine 9494741493 $63.28 HOURLY HM

PM2453  Verbal Behavior Associates Irvine 9493378080 1:1 $48.68 Hour

PM2854  Functional Behavioral Interventions LLC La Habra 5622980565 1:1 $48.97 Hourly

PM1781  Autism Interventions And Resources, La Palma 9494579203 1:1 $61.16 HOURLY H/C

Inc.
PM1351  Autism Interventions And Resources, Laguna Hills 9494579203 $88.04 HOURLY HM
Inc.

PM2303  Behavioral Concepts LLC Laguna Hills 9499544422 1:1 $41.68 Hourly

PM4032  Inspira Behavior and Advocacy Specialist Laguna Niguel 8444677763 1:1 $49.42 Hourly ~ HM/CTR

PM2744  ABA Weissenberg Elite Behavioral Serv. Newport Beach 7148667100 1:1 $47.94 Hourly

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM /Information Technology/Vendor_Lis

Page 47 of 80



RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Comments

Number Ratio

612 - Behavior PM1338  Autism Spectrum Therapies Orange 7146411120 1:1 $75.12 HOURLY

GRS PM1120  California Institute Of Beh Analysis Orange 7146348500 $88.04 HOURLY HM
PM1206 Children's Learning Connection, LLC Orange 7148355587 $88.04 HOURLY H/C
PM2784  Quality Autism Services Orange 9495004941 1:1 $47.94 Houlry
PM1874  Tustin Autism Services For Kids LLC Orange 7146835876 1:1 $48.22 HOURLY
PM3077  Evolutions San Clemente 9492726146 1:1 $41.08 Hourly
PM2607 Fred Finch Youth Center Cares San Juan 8585732600 $76.30 Hourly

Capistrano

PM1768  Autism Behavior Services, Inc. Santa Ana 7147175156 $61.50 HOURLY HM
PM1877  Footprints Behavioral Health Corporation Santa Ana 9493919324 1:1 $48.00 HOURLY
PM1267 Nyansa Learning Corp. Santa Ana 9497059325 $61.16 HOURLY HM
PM1871  Behavior Support Services LLC Tustin 7143525458 1:1 $41.08 HOURLY
PM1767 Creative Behavior Interventions, Inc. Tustin 9493287688 $62.19 HOURLY H/C
PM2835 Lighthouse Behavioral Solutions Tustin 6572233986 1:1 $47.94 HOURLY
Total: 47

620 - Behavior PM0340 Center For Autism And Related Disorders Santa Ana 9496616753 $52.55 HOURLY HM

Consutant | Total: 1

625 - PM2668 Mang, Pamela Fountain Valley 7146467330 Various

g::'\::::g“g PM0726  Miller, Richard Arlin Fullerton 7147735066 $54.25  HOURLY
PM1448  Palmero, Tracy LMFT Los Alamitos 7146482227 $65.10 HOUR
Total: 3
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645 - Mobility H22948 Orange County Adult Achievement Anaheim 7147745301 $29.52 HOURLY
Training Center
::2:23 - H22872  Goodwill Industries Of O.C. Santa Ana 7145476308 $29.41 HOURLY
Total: 2
680 - Tutor PM0897 F & J Tutoring LLC Mission Viejo 9495813483 1:1 $39.69 HOURLY
Total: 1
810 - Infant PM2922  Anaheim Hills Pediatric Therapy, Inc. Anaheim 7147945889 SMA HM/CTR
Development  5\1)355  gonavioral Health Works, Inc. Anaheim 8002491266 SMA
Specialist
PM1750 Progress Speech & Language Pathology Anaheim 7147761231 SMA
CTR
PM0013  Apple Tree Early Int Cnt Buena Park 7148264957 SMA
PM2645 Creative Solutions for Autism Inc. Costa Mesa 7148810427 SMA
PM1416  South Coast Therapy, Inc. Cypress 7148937399 SMA
PM2814  Advanced Behavioral Health, Inc. Fountain Valley 7147177900 SMA HM
PM2981  Hearts of ABA Fountain Valley 8339222669 SMA
PM0872  Children's Learning Connection, LLC Huntington 7149652324 SMA
Beach
PM0243  Cornerstone Therapies Huntington 7149626760 SMA
Beach
PM1917 Love 2 Learn Consulting LLC Huntington 7142922322 SMA CTR
Beach
PM1652 ACES Irvine 9498332237 SMA
PM1502 Coyne & Associates Education Irvine 7606341125 SMA
Corporation
P20546  ICEC Irvine 9497889236 SMA
PM2628 In Stepps Irvine 9494741493 SMA
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PM0399
PM4225
PM2039
PM2627
PM1664
PM1202
PM1866

810 - Infant
Development
Specialist

PM0260
PM2606

PM0464
PM3095
PM1295
PM2477

PM1399
PM2824
Total: 30

017 - Crisis PM0374
Team -

Evaluation I PM1354
Behavioral
Intervention Total: 2
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Resource Name

Sky Pediatric, Inc.

Beach Kids Therapy Center, Inc.
Children's Learning Connection, LLC
Sunny Days of California, Inc.
Autism Spectrum Therapies, Inc.
Children's Learning Connection, LLC

Amayzing Kids
Rainbow Kids Achievement Center, Inc.
Fred Finch Youth Center Cares

Beyond Blindness
Footprints Behavioral Interventions Inc
Head To Toe Therapy

Progress Speech & Language Pathology
Ctr

United Cerebral Palsy Of OC

Social Collaborative, LLC

No Ordinary Moments, Inc.

Sails Los Angeles, Inc.

Irvine

Laguna Hills
Laguna Hills
Laguna Niguel
Orange
Orange

Rancho Santa
Margarita

Rancho Santa
Margarita

San Juan
Capistrano

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Tustin

Huntington
Beach

Santa Ana

Phone

9497979007
9494985100
9497937375
7144621969
9106411100
7148355587
9496005437

9494591658

8584448823

7145738888
7148488319
7146562371
7145421234

9493336448
4156466223

7148483800

7144826920

Staffing Rate
Ratio

1:1

1:1

1:1

1:1

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA
SMA

SMA
SMA
VARIES
SMA

SMA
SMA

$39.91

$39.93

Unit

EVAL

HOURLY

Hourly

Comments

In-Center

CTR
H/C
H/C
CTR

C
CTR
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028 - PM1250 Orange County Children's Therapeutic  Santa Ana 7145475468 U&C

Socialization Art

Training Total: 1

Program

055 - PM2409 Clear Motivations Anaheim 7143861292 1:1 $34.99 Hourly

Community  ,\)163  Casa Alegria of Orange County, LLC ~ Costa Mesa 7149662115 1:10 $22.48 Daily

Integration

Training PM2410 Elwyn California Fountain Valley 7145576313 1:1 $33.45 Hourly

Program PM1680  Garden Grove Unified School District ~ Garden Grove 7146636133 1:8 $52.16 DAILY ~ STE
PM2597  Hancock Clarke DBA Dreams of America Irvine 9493987698 1:1 $26.95 Houlry
PM2698 New Vista School Laguna Hills 9494551270 1:1 $33.45 Houlry
PM2551  Harbor House Laguna Niguel 7145420855 1:1 $33.45 Hourly
PM2401  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:1 $35.07 Hourly
PM1339  Autism Spectrum Therapies Orange 7146593682 1:3 $52.16 HOURLY
PM1472  Autism Spectrum Therapies Orange 7146593682 1:2 $63.74 HOURLY
PM2334  Goodwill Industries Santa Ana 7145476308 1:1 $26.95 Hourly
PM2337  Integrated Resources Institute Santa Ana 9492321172 1:1 $35.05 Hourly =~ EMP
PM2458  Integrity House Santa Ana 7145420855 1:1 $33.45 Hourly
PM2538 Reimagine Network Santa Ana 7146337400 1:1 $26.95 Houlry = COM/EMP
PM0434  UCPA OC (Inclusion Connection) Santa Ana 9493336434 VARIES HOURLY
PM2486  ABEDI, Inc. Tustin 9492501101 1:1 $34.01 Hourly
PM1085  Get Safe Tustin 7148340050 $115.90 HOURLY
PM1058 YMCA Of Orange County Tustin 7145087638 VARIES
Total: 18
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PM2319 Re-Building Foundations, LLC Anaheim 7144011439 1:1 $48.12 Hourly

108 -
Parenting

Support PM2572  Side By Side We Grow Brea 6264290905 1:1 $48.12 Hourly
Services PM1402 Life Steps Foundation Socal Adult Serv. Garden Grove 5623667138 1:1 $48.11 HOURLY
PM1795  Creative Support Huntington 7148405500 1:1 $48.12 HOURLY
Beach
PM2464  Caring Support Network, Inc. Orange 7142969200 1:1 $48.12 Houlry
PM2114  Christinas Independent Living Skills,inc  Tustin 6572204442 1:1 $48.15 HOURLY
Total: 6
Totak27
HM1045 Clear Motivations Anaheim 7143861292 $16.62 Daily
_T;\ac:‘:i':i‘;'::fh“ HM0018  Creative Identity Anaheim 6572083350 $16.72  DAILY
Component HM1055 Helping Hands Adult Day Care Program Anaheim 7146781707 $16.92 Daily
H22925  Learning Light Foundation Anaheim 7145332311 $16.86 DAILY
H22924  Orange County Adult Achievement Anaheim 7147445301 $25.50 DAILY
Center
HM1061 Progressive Community & Vocational Anaheim 9495484783 $16.72 Daily
Serv.
HM0115 Sutton Foundation, Inc. Anaheim 7149780365 $16.62 DAILY
HMO0829 Vocational Innovations - Anaheim Anaheim 7145274888 $18.80 DAILY
H22888  Westview Services, Inc. Anaheim 7145176606 $25.42 DAILY
HM1110 No Limits Learning Center Brea 7149140772 $16.62 Daily
HM0696 Discovery LLC Buena Park 7148920754 $18.06 DAILY
H22882  Elizabeth Homes Buena Park 7147360057 $16.66 DAILY
HM0914 Somerset Home Buena Park 7148148149 $12.22 DAILY
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880 - HM0791  Progressive Community & Vocational Costa Mesa 9495480744 $17.14 DAILY
Transportation Serv.
- Additional 55966  project Independence Costa Mesa 7145493464 $17.14 DAILY
Component

HM1505 Ultimate Care LLC Costa Mesa 7143928354 $12.35 DAILY

HM1384  Abilities Unlimited LLC Fountain Valley 9497163970 $16.62 DAILY

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

HM0640 Cole Vocational Services Garden Grove 7149682415 $16.62 DAILY
H13780 Garden Villa Garden Grove 7145370635 $16.62 DAILY
H23088 Vietnamese League Of O.C., Inc. Garden Grove 7145377808 $16.84 DAILY
H23027  Behavior Resources, Inc. Hermosa Beach 3107981111 $16.64 DAILY
HM1306 Achievements Beyond Limited Irvine 9493575551 $16.66 Daily
Expectations

HM0904 David's House, LLC Irvine 9497259009 $16.62 DAILY
HM1190 Dreams of America Irvine 9493987698 $16.74 Daily

HM1205 SAGE Irvine 7144539069 $17.48 Daily

HM0776  Abilities Unlimited, LLC. Lake Forest 9497163970 $16.62 DAILY
HM0805 Lonika's Home, Inc. Mission Viejo 9495837572 $17.22 DAILY
HM0816 LRC Homes, Inc. Mission Viejo 9492835695 $16.68 DAILY
HM0398 Margaret's Villa, Inc. Mission Viejo 9497686170 $16.62 DAILY
H13682  Quality Care Home Mission Viejo 7149900604 $17.22 DAILY
HM1506 Supported Choices, Inc. Mission Viejo 9494464107 $12.35 DAILY
H22908  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 $16.70 DAILY
HM0983  Adult Program Services, LLC Orange 7146026777 $16.82 DAILY
HM1308 Continuum Day Program Orange 7145337211 $16.64 Daily

HM1507 L'Arche Wavecrest Orange 7149231230 $12.35 DAILY
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880 - HM1340 Liberty Employment Services, Inc. Orange 3109100406 $16.62 DAILY

T':‘;‘:i':i‘;::fh“ H13802  Step Orange 7145438540 $16.68  DAILY

Component HM0727  Vocational Innovations - Orange Orange 7147718300 $18.58 DAILY
HM1202 OC Bridges LLC San Juan 9492348250 $16.62 Daily

Capistrano

HM1147  Adult Enrichment Center, Inc. Santa Ana 7145762688 $16.62 Daily
HM1105 Autism Behavior Services, Inc Santa Ana 8555810100 $16.62 Daily
H22988  Goodwill Industries Of O.C. Santa Ana 7145476308 $16.62 DAILY
HM0020 Integrated Resources Institute Santa Ana 7143377566 $16.64 DAILY
HM1545 Rainbow Home Care Services, Inc. Santa Ana 7145448070 $16.76 Daily
H22911  Reimagine Network Santa Ana 7146337400 $11.10 DAILY
H13685  Work Creation Program, Inc. Santa Ana 7142454991 $16.62 DAILY
HM1284 Alternative Resource Day Program Inc. Stanton 7144882493 $16.62 Daily
HM0236 Empower Community Day Program Stanton 7142290262 $16.62 DAILY
HM1132 ABEDI, Inc Tustin 9492501101 $16.62 Daily
HM1521 L.I.F.E. Tustin 6572204222 $12.35 Daily
Total: 50

882 - PM0481 Learning Light Foundation Anaheim 7145332314 $14.81 DAILY

‘T\;z:‘:t';?":ath“ PM2271 g(reorsressive Community & Vocational  Anaheim 9495484783 $14.81  Daily
PM1720  Vocational Innovations - Anaheim Anaheim 7145279888 $25.75 DAILY
PM1555  Adaptive Behavior Center, Inc. Fountain Valley 7145312800 $19.25 DAILY
PM1542  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:1 $21.09 DAILY
PM2302  Adult Program Services, LLC Orange 7146026777 $20.22 Daily
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882 - PM2431  Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc Orange 7143680640 $14.81 Daily
I;as?ss;gzl;tation PM1710 Vocational Innovations - Orange Orange 7147718300 $24.27 DAILY
PM1731 Rainbow Home Care Services, Inc. Santa Ana 7145448070 $14.81 DAILY
PM2752  Alternative Resource Day Program Stanton 7144882493 $23.07 DAILY
Total: 10
895 - Z13555 O C Transportation Authority Orange 7145606282 U&C
'_I'l:l:;?grtation ZM0027  Cabco Yellow Inc. dba California Yellow Santa Ana 7144444444 1:1 u&C
Total: 2
Total:62 R . N
700 - Acute W College Hospital Costa Mesa Costa Mesa M-FE
Care Hospital Total: 1
735 - PM1247  Genetics Center Orange 7142883500 SMA
oot Tota:
Services
775 - PM1401  Safaie-Fard, Ehsan Irvine 9492851687 SMA
oV o
Total:z
020 - - PM2857  Easter Seals So. Calif. La Habra 6267937700 $3,372.00 Month
;23;‘2“'“9 Total: 1
021 - Vehicle PM1053 Aero Mobility Anaheim 7149738600 U&C
;‘::;';E;g:“ /' pM0123  Mobility Specialist, Inc. Brea 7146740480 URC
PM0333  Ability Center Stanton 7148908262 U&C
Total: 3
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034 - Money PM2924  No Ordinary Moments, Inc. Huntington 7148483800 $42.11 MONTH

Management Beach
Total: 1

062 - Personal PM2265 Always Assisting Family Care Inc. Costa Mesa 7145886461 $20.09 Hourly

esbaliEs PM2384  Busy Bee Care Providers, Inc. Fountain Valley 7144823372 1:1 $31.94 Hourly =~ BehRespite
PH1418  24HR Homecare, LLC Fullerton 9494286245 1:1 $25.08 Hourly =~ PAWA
PM4267  Belles, Ann Martine Huntington 7149641327 $18.61 HOURLY PAI

Beach
PM1352  No Ordinary Moments, Inc. Huntington 7148483800 $42.62 HOURLY
Beach
PM1879  Respite Works, Inc Laguna Hills 3238702085 1:1 $31.94 HOURLY BehRespite
PM4145 OC Behavioral Services LLC Laguna Niguel 9495451105 $20.87 Hourly
PM0820 Institute For Applied Behavior Analysis  Orange 7145438540 1:1 $35.37 HOURLY BehRespite
PM1201 Maxim Companion Services Orange 7143680640 1:1 $32.00 HOURLY U&C
PM4050 RSCR California Inc. Orange 9099420218 $20.09 HOURLY
PM2595  Anchor Services LLC, DBA Oxford Serv. Santa Ana 5624326400 $21.21 Hourly
PM2874  Guiding Ways SILS, Inc. Santa Ana 7144862746 $20.09 HOURLY
PM0992 Rainbow Home Care Services, Inc. Santa Ana 8008119767 $29.06 HOURLY PAI
PM1017  Sails Los Angeles, Inc. Santa Ana 7143650004 VARIES HOURLY
PM0996 UCPA OC (Childcare Connection) Santa Ana 9493336434 1:1 $35.26 HOURLY DC Aide
PM2321  ABEDI, Inc Tustin 9492501101 1:1 $32.36 Hourly ~ BehRespite
PM1196 Cambrian Homecare Tustin 7149928000 1:1 $25.04 HOURLY PAI
PM1057 YMCA Of Orange County Tustin 7145087638 $34.78 HOURLY
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062 - Personal Total: 18

Ratio

063 - PM2277  Progressive Community & Vocational Anaheim 9495484783 1:2 $153.36 Daily
Community Serv.
Qﬁf,i‘,;if.if PM1675  Vocational Innovations - Anaheim Anaheim 7145274888 1:2 $169.32  DAILY STE
Services PM1674  Vocational Innovations - Anaheim Anaheim 7145274888 1:1 $222.00 DAILY  STE
PM0112  Westview Services, Inc. Anaheim 7145176606 1:1 $24.30 HOURLY PAR
PM0113  Westview Services, Inc. Anaheim 7145176606 1:2 $20.27 HOURLY PAR
PM1318  Easter Seals - Microenterprise Brea 7146720866 1:1 $39.69 HOURLY COM
PM1243  Easter Seals Southern California, Inc. Brea 7146720866 1:1 $195.30 DAILY STE
PM1244  Easter Seals Southern California, Inc. Brea 7146720866 1:2 $169.20 DAILY STE
PM1581 grogressive Community & Vocational Costa Mesa 9495480744 1:1 $28.66 HOURLY PAR
erv.
PM1582  Progressive Community & Vocational Costa Mesa 9495480744 1:2 $25.64 HOURLY PAR
Serv.
PM1136  Project Independence Costa Mesa 7145493464 1:2 $141.86 DAILY COM
PM1137  Project Independence Costa Mesa 7145493464 1:1 $220.21 DAILY COM
PM2931  Abilities Unlimited LLC Fountain Valley 9497163972 1:2 $155.31 DAILY
PM2964  Abilities Unlimited LLC Fountain Valley 9497163970 1:1 $22.60 HOUR
PM0524  Adaptive Behavior Center, Inc. Fountain Valley 7145312800 1:1 $205.44 DAILY COM
HM1169 Adaptive Behavior Center, Inc. Fountain Valley 7145312800 1:2 $154.50 Daily
PM4060 Helping Hands for Better Living Inc Garden Grove 7145304489 1:1 $109.58 Daily
PM2549  SAGE Irvine 7144539069 1:2 $136.03 Daily COM
PM2550 SAGE Irvine 7144539069 1:1 $162.63 Daily CoM
PM1543  Abilities Unlimited, LLC. Lake Forest 9497163970 1:2 $26.08 HOURLY PAR
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063 - PM1544  Abilities Unlimited, LLC. Lake Forest 9497163970 1:1 $28.94 HOURLY PAR
ﬁ‘c’t“i‘v'}:;'e"sity PM0109  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:1 $184.14  DAILY STE
Support PM0522  Vocational Visions Mission Viejo 9498377280 1:2 $145.74 DAILY  STE
Services PM2842  Liberty Employment Services, Inc Orange 3109100406 1:1 $118.57 DAILY
PM2843  Liberty Employment Services, Inc Orange 3109100406 1:2 $153.36 DAILY
PM0525 StepI Orange 7145438540 1:1 $205.92 DAILY COM
PM0526  StepII Orange 7145438540 1:2 $142.20 DAILY COM
PM1386 Vocational Innovations - Orange Orange 7147718300 1:2 $176.22 DAILY STE
PM1387 Vocational Innovations - Orange Orange 7147718300 1:1 $218.46 DAILY STE
PM2542  OC Bridges LLC San Juan 9492348250 1:1 $153.78 Daily
Capistrano
PM2543  OC Bridges LLC San Juan 9492348250 1:2 $154.02 Daily
Capistrano
PM2389  Adult Enrichment Center, Inc. Santa Ana 7145762688 1:2 $156.38 Daily
PM2328  Autism Behavior Services, Inc. Santa Ana 8555810100 1:1 $138.65 Daily
PM1033  Goodwill Of Orange County (PBA) Santa Ana 7145476301 1:1 $195.30  DAILY  PAR
PM1034  Goodwill Of Orange County (PBA) Santa Ana 7145476301 1:2 $169.20 DAILY  PAR
PM2735  Alternative Resource Day Program Inc.  Stanton 7142365995 1:1 $148.74 Daily
PM2736  Alternative Resource Day Program, Inc. Stanton 7142365996 1:2 $148.26 Daily
PM2298  ABEDI, Inc Tustin 9492501101 1:2 $153.96 Daily
PM2307 ABEDI, Inc Tustin 9492501101 1:1 $154.86 Daily
Total: 39
100 - PM1479  Walsh Medical Group Anaheim 7145021144 U&C
g;:‘f’?::isonal P20650  Copyinc Corporation Corona 9517361069 U&C
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100 -
Professional
Services

102 -
Individual or
Family
Training

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
PM2294

PM2504
PM2925

PM2436
PM2279
PM1832
PM2368
PM2133

Total: 10
PM3088

PM2671
PM4018
PM2709

PM2759

PM4475
PM2999
PM2932
PM2868
PM2928
PM4040

Bui, Trinh M.D.
Friendly Pediatrics

No Ordinary Moments, Inc.

MedRec Services, Inc.
Genetics Center

Premier Healthcare Services
Maxum Physical Therapy, Inc.

Parag Medical Inc, DBA PREM
PEDIATRICS

Independent Options - Advanced
Options 1

Conexiones Educativas
Illumination Institute

Advanced Behavioral Health Inc.
Quality Connections Living Services, Inc

Easter Seals Southern California, Inc.
Mercedes Diaz Homes, Inc.

Abilities Unlimited LLC

L'Abri, Inc. DBA Meryemana
Assisted Integration Services Inc

Family Support Network

Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Huntington
Beach

Irvine
Orange
Orange
Placentia

San Clemente

Brea

Cypress

Fountain Valley

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Irvine

La Habra
Lake Forest
Mission Viejo
Orange
Orange

7146381358
7145836340
7148483800

7147316111
7142883500
7144681020
7146468318
9496612455

6572865543

7143984710
7144642016
7146971907

5622121086

7148341111
5629454576
9497163970
9494261666
6269452952
7144473301

Ratio

1:1

1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1
1:1

u&C
ua&cC
$35.83

UuacC
u&C
FMS FEE
UuacC
u&C

$43.82

$160.00
$38.77
$136.22

$35.84

$46.31
$47.41
$43.82
$43.82
$43.82
$38.77

HOURLY

MONTH

Hourly

Month
HOURLY
Hourly

Hourly

Hourly
Hourly
HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY

/Information Technology/Vendor_Lis

Page 59 of 80



RCOC Vendor List-1/6/2023

REGIONAL CEMTER
OF ORANGE COUNTY

Svc Category Service Code Vendor Resource Name i Phone Staffing Rate Unit Comments
Number Ratio
65070 - OTHER 102 - PM4008 University of California Board of Regent Orange 9492670444 U&C
gg;cﬁ:EISZED :';:i‘illi;lual or PM1207  Footprints Behavioral Interventions Santa Ana 9493919324 $136.22 HOURLY
Training PM2757  Multi-Ethic Collaborative of Comm. Ser  Santa Ana 7142024750 $35.84 Houlry
PM2895 RSCR California, Inc. Santa Ana 9099420218 1:1 $43.82 HOURLY
PM0736  Get Safe Tustin 7148340050 VARIES Ind & Grp
PM2795  BPSOS Center for Community Westminster 7148972214 $35.83 Hourly
Advancement
Total: 17
112 - P20663 Goodwill Industries Of O.C. Santa Ana 7143616200 1:1 $92.63 HOURLY
Communicatio yoey; 3
610 - Attorney PM0578 Schwartz, Richard O. Huntington 7143741100 $175.00 HOURLY
Beach
Total: 1
627 - Diaper P20695  Duraline Medical Products, Inc. Leipsic 8006543376 U&C
Sl Total: 1
642 - P20679  Deafinitely Prof Interpreting Serv Santa Ana 7145476308 U&C HOURLY
Interpreter Total: 1
896 - PM2906 Leslie Rhinehart DBA Creative Concepts Anaheim 9512019117 1:1 $33.89 Hourly
S_u |_:ported . PM1869  College Living Experience, Orange Costa Mesa 9492701234 1:1 $41.01 Hourly
Living Service County
PM0700 Independent Options, Inc. Costa Mesa 7149811290 1:1 $32.10 Hourly
PM0043  Project Independence Costa Mesa 7145493464 1:1 $30.94 Hourly
PM1041  Ultimate Care Costa Mesa 7143938616 1:1 $30.13 Hourly
PM0748  Singh Supported Living Services Fountain Valley 7145884141 1:1 $29.07 Hourly
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896 - PM4264  Belles, Ann Martine Huntington 7145528552 1:1 $30.71 Hourly
Supported Beach
Living Service pyg533  Creative Support Huntington 7148405500 1:1 $38.93 Hourly
Beach
PM2746  Huntington Beach Support Services Huntington 7145858318 1:1 $28.81 Hourly
Beach
PM1310 Independent Endeavor, Inc. Huntington 7145011949 1:1 $35.40 Hourly
Beach
P20658  No Ordinary Moments, Inc. Huntington 7148483800 1:1 $32.30 Hourly
Beach
PM2732  Quality Connections Living Services Inc  Huntington 5622121086 1:1 $35.45 Hourly
Beach
PM4175  Anfani Health LLC Irvine 7147677142 1:1 $33.23 Hourly
PM2940  Doorways Supportive Living in OC Irvine 9498920169 1:1 $29.83 Hourly
PM4177 U Come First LLC La Palma 3232758674 1:1 $33.23 Hourly
PM2995  Glennwood Housing Foundation, Inc. Laguna Beach 9497154863 1:1 $35.52 Hourly
PM4243  Alma Shakeri - Mission Care LLC Laguna Niguel 9494662303 1:1 Budget Month
PM1029 C.L.O., Inc. Laguna Niguel 9492925851 1:1 BUDGET MONTH
PM4462  Supported Living By OCBS Laguna Niguel 9495969080 1:1 $33.37 Hourly
PM2447  Assisting Better Life Experiences LLC Lake Forest 9499164421 1:1 $31.22 Hourly
PM1780 Bethesda Lutheran Communities, Inc. Mission Viejo 9496006130 1:1 $30.17 Hourly
PM2880  Supported Choices, Inc. Mission Viejo 3236880820 1:1 $37.14 Hourly
PM2934  Azizulhaque Shaikh DBA RAFI Orange 9495096509 1:1 $31.67 Hourly
PM2613  Christian Cares Support Services Orange 5623353777 1:1 $27.89 Hourly
PM1158  Dewitt & Associates Behavioral Services Orange 7149162001 1:1 $29.99 Hourly
PM1159 Independent Life Care Services, Inc. Orange 9499336766 1:1 $31.67 Hourly
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896 - PM1396 Modern Support Services, LLC Orange 7143634432 1:1 $33.15 Hourly
S_u |_:ported . PM2331  Our Home Supported Living Services, Orange 7143311850 1:1 $26.26 Hourly
Living Service Inc
PM3079  Community Support Solutions Inc Rancho Santa 9497139673 1:1 $33.23 Hourly
Margarita
PM2427  Autism Behavior Services, Inc. Santa Ana 9495810100 Budget Month
PM2419  Guiding Ways SILS Inc. Santa Ana 7144862746 1:1 $30.32 Hourly
PM2322 Integrated Resources Institute Santa Ana 9492321172 1:1 $35.62 Hourly
PM1133  Integrity House Santa Ana 7145420855 1:1 BUDGET MONTH
PM0948 Partnership For Active Learning Services Santa Ana 7147140046 1:1 $30.85 Hourly
PM0590 Rainbow Home Care Services, Inc. Santa Ana 8008119767 1:1 $31.31 Hourly
PM2248  Sails Group, Inc., The Santa Ana 8183571550 1:1 $29.67 Hourly
PM0855  UCP Community Living Services Stanton 8184992251 1:1 $31.40 Hourly
PM1183 L.I.F.E Tustin 6572204442 1:1 $30.66 Hourly
Total: 38
999 - Start-Up CPP061  Brilliant Corners Anaheim 5156180012 U&C
zgrll’c/lrgFfor CPP065  Brilliant Corners Anaheim 2132320134
CPP063  Successful People LLC DBA The James  Anaheim 3109024893 U&C
Home
CPP064  Brilliant Corners Garden Grove 2132320134
Total: 4
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700 - Acute HM0208 College Hospital Costa Mesa Costa Mesa 9496422734 SMA DAILY
Care Hospital Total: 1
Totakl
725 - Durable PM1344 Lifeline Systems Company Framingham 8003682925 $50.00 MONTH
E:I:Ii::::ent Total: 1
_-___---_
009 - ZM0010  Alpha Pharmacy Anaheim 7148218959
I\Pd::f)ag:ry S° 7M0013 Value Care Pharmacy Anaheim 7142101950 U &C
Total: 2
707 - Speech PM2935  Pure Pediatric Therapy, Inc. Aliso Viejo 9499161654 SMA HOURLY CTR
Pathology 4183 sandra Britt DBA Sandy's Speech Aliso Viejo 9495101815 SMA H/C
Services
PM4327  Infinity Kids Anaheim 9492736503 SMA CTR
PM4201 Learning Tree Therapy Inc Anaheim 7142528852 1:1 SMA CTR
PM1428  Progress Speech & Language Pathology Anaheim 7147761231 SMA H/C
CTR
P42190  Riverview Hearing Speech & Lang Anaheim 7145549378 SMA
Center
PM2468 Talkways, A Speech-Language Anaheim 7146609300 SMA HM/CTR
Pathology
PM1885  Advantes Speech Clinic, Inc. Brea 6262400794 $98.77 HOURLY H/C
PM1383 Lovejoy, Heather Brea 7143939405 SMA HM
PM1102  Schouten, Leann Brea 9492121116 SMA
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707 - Speech

Pathology

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
PM1622

P20802
PM1031
PM4111
PM1693
PM4444
PM1417
PM3068
PM1060
PM2753
PM2950
PM1442
PM4466
PM1006
PM2796
PM4492

PM2497
PM2927
PM0249

PM1778

PM1012

Apple Tree Early Intervention Center
Speech And Language Dev Cnt

Jody M. Stratton & Associates, Inc.
Mary Purpura Speech Pathology
Nakamizo-Mukasa, Tomoko

Well Said Speech services

South Coast Therapy, Inc.

Advanced Behavioral Health, Inc.
Doan, Julie

Bilingual Experts in Speech Therapy
Reimagine Network

Behavioral Support Partnership
Esperanza Speech Therapy
Expressions Speech Language Therapy
H.O.P.E. Speech and Language Therapy

H.O.P.E. Speech and Language Therapy
Cen

Karen Vescial Inc.
OC Autism Foundation
Children's Learning Connection, LLC

Love 2 Learn Consulting, LLC

Nina Welch Speech Pathology, Inc.

Buena Park
Buena Park
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa

Cypress

Fountain Valley

Fountain Valley

Fullerton
Fullerton
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

7148264957
7148213620
7149574074
9493078071
7144786514
7146966015
7148937399
7146971907
7143502305
7142703048
7146337400
7147484440
7142534083
7149011518
7142603350
7142603350

5622122361
7144516520
7149652324

7142922322

7149626760

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
$90.00
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA

SMA

HOURLY

HOURLY

HOURLY

CTR/HM

HM/CTR
H/C
HM

H/C
HM
HM
CTR
H/C
HM

HM
HM/CTR

CTR
H/C

H/C

H/C
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707 - Speech PM0189 ICEC Irvine 9497889236 SMA

Rathology PM4377  iTalk Speech & Language Therapy, Inc  Irvine 9493312822 SMA H/C
PM2440 Maya Borna Inc. Irvine 3108578497 SMA HM
P20782  Speech Pathology Associates Irvine 9498576051 SMA CTR
PM4476  Speech Point Irvine 9495161266 SMA H/C
PM1492  Speechlink, Inc. Irvine 9499295465 SMA HM
PM2687  On Track Speech Therapy, Inc. La Habra 5622849632 SMA CTR
PM4248  Branching Tree Therapy, LLC La Palma 5624109799 $98.77 HOURLY H/C
PM2333  Let's Talk Speech & Language Therapy Ladera Ranch 9492180508 SMA H/C
PM1914  Children's Learning Connection, LLC Laguna Hills 7148355587 1:1 SMA HOURLY H/C
PM1007 Jafarian-Blourchian, Zahra Laguna Hills 9494957070 $90.00 HOURLY H/C
PM4456  Sandpiper Speech Therapy Inc Laguna Niguel 9494442206 SMA HM
PM3087  Sunny Days of California, Inc. Laguna Niguel 7146898966 SMA In-Home
PM3094  Abington Speech Pathology Services Inc Lake Forest 9493050315 SMA IN-CTR
PM2972  Grace Speech Therapy Corp Lake Forest 9493298161 SMA HM/CTR
PM2829 Infinity Kids Lake Forest 9492736503 SMA HOURLY CTR
PM0513  South County Pediatric Speech Mission Viejo 9493678150 SMA
PM0620 Weber, Beth Mission Viejo 9493671231 SMA
PM2363  Stepping Stones Therapy, Inc. Newport Beach 9499550010 SMA
PM1204 Children's Learning Connection, LLC Orange 7148355587 SMA H/C
P20642  CHOC Pediatric Rehab Ctr Orange 7145093237 SMA
PM4168  Synergy Speech Therapy Services Orange 7142891418 SMA
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Svc Category Service Code Vendor

Number

707 - Speech

Pathology

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

PM3062

PM2808
PMO0800
PM4068
PM1826

PM0259

PM1356
PM1316
PM1382

PM0268
PM1588
PM1446

PM4138
PM1380
PM4458
PM2589
PM1423

PM2787
Total: 71

The Center for Restored & Connected
Fami

Tustin ABA Services for Kids, LLC
Maxum Physical Therapy, Inc.
Ms. Suzanne R. Hatch-Halili
Amayzing Kids

Rainbow Kids Achievement Center, Inc.

Beach Kids Therapy Center
Gruszczynski, Sherri
Life Spirit Speech Pathology, Inc.

Beyond Blindness
Bright Star Speech & Language Services

Progress Speech & Language Pathology
CTR

Speech & Stuttering Therapy Inc.
United Cerebral Palsy Of OC
Universal Connections

Zenith Speech Therapy Inc.

T For Talk Speech And Language
Services

Speakeasy Therapy Center, Inc.

Orange

Orange
Placentia
Placentia

Rancho Santa
Margarita

Rancho Santa
Margarita

San Clemente
San Clemente

San Juan
Capistrano

Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Santa Ana

Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana
Santa Ana

Trabuco
Canyon

Westminster

7146027940

8184155016
8664662986
7148017730
9496005437

9494591658

9494985100
9498781329
9498429557

7145738888
7147307700
7147761231

3103475862
9493336448
7144812034
9499038229
9492910574

6572005498

1:1

SMA

SMA HOURLY
SMA
SMA

SMA HOURLY

SMA

SMA
SMA
SMA

HOURLY
HOURLY

$82.00
$98.77
SMA

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA
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Number
P24152

PM0887
Total: 2
P42205
PM1639
PM2802
PM2211
PM1293

715 - Dentist

744 -
Registered
Nurse

PM2223
Total: 6
765 -

PM2767
Pharn_1aceut|ca PM3011
| Services

PM0163
PM1090
713571
PM1777
Total: 6
772 - Physical PM2737
ST PM4291

PM1761

PMO0577

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Minsky, Jerry DDS
Van, John DDS

Hess, Joan

Saxlund, Kirsten Ann
Andrade, Melissa K
Querubin, Rizalina Sunga

Reynolds, Susan

Kovats, Stephanie Ann

Alpha Pharmacy

Nguyen Win, Inc DBA True Care
Pharmacy

Value Care Pharmacy
Austin Drugs
Gilbert Drugs

Unipharma, Inc.

Anaheim Hills Pediatric Therapy, Inc.
Infinity Kids

Progress Speech & Language Pathology
CTR

Sato, Julie Rika

Anaheim

Garden Grove

Anaheim
Anaheim Hills
Buena Park
Fullerton

Huntington
Beach

Orange

Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim
Fullerton
Garden Grove

Los Alamitos

Anaheim
Anaheim

Anaheim

Anaheim

5628608330
7145341434

7146380266
7146182276
7143075530
7148650228
7143499992

7142132354

7148218959
7149474770

7142101950
7147365130
7146388230
5627998844

7144888024
9492736503
7147761231

7143152539

SMA
SMA

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA

SMA
SMA

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA

HM

HOURLY CTR/HM
CTR
CTR

HM
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772 - Physical

Number
PM0376

PMO0007
P20666
PM3089
PM4417

P20838

PM1070

PM4446

P20563

H22786
PM1915
PM2416
PM4493
PM2741
PM1203
P20643

PM0801
PM1858

PM0258

PM1665

Apple Tree

Speech And Language Dev Cnt
South Coast Therapy Inc.
Chew, Joseph

Bell Physical Therapy

Charlotte Feichtmann Physical Therapy
Children's Learning Connection, LLC

DBA NIA PHYSICAL THERAPY &
REHABILITATIO

ICEC

Sky Pediatric Therapy

Children's Learning Connection, LLC
Sunny Days of California, Inc.
Infinity Kids

Stepping Stones Therapy, Inc
Children's Learning Connection, LLC
CHOC Pediatric Rehab Ctr

Maxum Physical Therapy, Inc.
Amayzing Kids

Rainbow Kids Achievement Center, Inc.

Beach Kids Therapy Center, Inc.

Buena Park
Buena Park
Cypress
Fullerton

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Huntington
Beach

Irvine

Irvine

Irvine

Laguna Hills
Laguna Niguel

Lake Forest

Newport Beach

Orange
Orange
Placentia

Rancho Santa
Margarita

Rancho Santa
Margarita

San Clemente

7148264957
7148213620
7148937399
8184371583
5165247140

7149646683

7149652324

5103789797

9497889236
7145455484
7148355587
7144621969
9492736503
9499550010
7148355587
7145093237
8664662986
9496005437

9494591658

9494985100

Ratio

1:1
1:1

1:1

1:1

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA

SMA

SMA

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA

SMA

HOURLY

HOURLY
Houlry

HOURLY

HOURLY

H/C

CTR

H/C
IN-HOME
HM

H/C
H/C
HM

H/C
CTR
H/C

CTR
CTR
H/C
CTR
CTR
CTR

H/C

CTR
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772 - Physical PM1192 Head To Toe Therapy, Inc. Santa Ana 7146562371 $77.29 HOURLY CTR

LR PM2471  Progress Speech & Language Pathology Santa Ana 7145421234 SMA CTR

Ctr

H22806  United Cerebral Palsy Of OC Santa Ana 9493336448 SMA H/C
PM3035 Centra Pediatric Therapy Tustin 7147314668 SMA CTR
Total: 28

773 - PM2966  Edmondson, Olivia Aliso Viejo 6199940699 SMA HM

.?If::'::;m“a' PM4182  Pure Pediatric Therapy, Inc. Aliso Viejo 9499161654 SMA CTR
PM2734  Anaheim Hills Pediatric Therapy, Inc. Anaheim 7144888024 SMA HOURLY CTR/HM
PM4502 Infinity Kids Anaheim 9492736503 SMA CTR
PM2132 EEI?gress Speech & Language Pathology Anaheim 7147761231 SMA H/C

R
PM4221  Mary Hallway Balboa Island 9498873016 SMA In-Home
PM0377  Apple Tree Buena Park 7148264957 SMA H/C
PM0006 Speech And Language Dev Cnt Buena Park 7148213620 SMA CTR
PM1458  South Coast Therapy, Inc. Cypress 7148937399 SMA H/C
PM1214  Menaker, Emily Jacobs Fullerton 3124209131 SMA HM
PM0913 Read, Shelly Fullerton 7147730752 SMA
PM1668  Behavioral Support Partnership Garden Grove 7147484440 $75.00 HOURLY H/C
PM4003 KID FUNdamentals Therapy Center Inc  Garden Grove 7147509700 SMA CTR
PM0662  Children's Learning Connection, LLC Huntington 7149652324 SMA H/C
Beach
PM0324 Cornerstone Therapies Huntihngton 7149626760 SMA HOURLY H/C
Beac

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM
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773 - PM1811 Love 2 Learn Consulting, LLC Huntington 7142922322 SMA CTR

Occupational Beach

Therapy P20556  ICEC Irvine 9497889236 SMA CTR
PM0512  Sky Pediatric, Inc. Irvine 9497979007 SMA CTR
PM1916 Children's Learning Connection, LLC Laguna Hills 9497937375 1:1 SMA HOURLY H/C
PM2417  Sunny Days of California, Inc. Laguna Niguel 7144621969 1:1 SMA Hourly  HM
PM4253  Grace Speech Therapy Corp Lake Forest 9493298161 SMA In-Home
PM2816  Infinity Kids Lake Forest 9492736503 SMA HOURLY CTR
PM2689  Stepping Stones Therapy, Inc. Newport Beach 9499550010 SMA CTR
PM1205 Children's Learning Connection, LLC Orange 7148355587 SMA H/C
P20644  CHOC Pediatric Rehab Ctr Orange 7145093237 SMA CTR
PM2837  Tustin ABA Services for Kids, LLC Orange 8184155016 SMA HOURLY H/C
PM2907 Howard, Yvonne Placentia 7149313777 SMA HOURLY HM
PM0802 Maxum Physical Therapy, Inc. Placentia 8664662986 SMA CTR
PM1857  Amayzing Kids Rancho Santa 9496005437 1:1 SMA HOURLY CTR

Margarita
PM0257 Rainbow Kids Achievement Center, Inc. Rancho Santa 9494591658 SMA H/C
Margarita
PM1357  Beach Kids Therapy Center San Clemente 9494985100 SMA CTR
PM0332  Beyond Blindness Santa Ana 7145738888 $72.70 HOURLY H/C
PM1193 Head To Toe Therapy, Inc. Santa Ana 7146562371 $77.29 HOURLY CTR
PM2476 (P:rogress Speech & Language Pathology Santa Ana 7145421234 SMA CTR
tr
PM0061  United Cerebral Palsy Of OC Santa Ana 9493336448 SMA H/C
Total: 35
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775 - PM1401 Safaie-Fard, Ehsan Irvine 9492851687 SMA
ouvseen ] o
780 - PM2188 Fernandez, Gail Elaine M.D. Anaheim 7145844005 $246.00 Hourly
Psychiatrist 5006  Kansagra, Pravin J., MD Anaheim 7143358570 SMA
PM1649  UCI - The Department Of Psychiatry Orange 7144565902 $246.00 HOURLY
Total: 3
785 - Clinical P26178  Behavioral Support Partnership Garden Grove 7147484440 SMA
Psychologist 11064 pompilii, Kimberly Psy .D. Newport Coast 9497058741 SMA
PM2460 Maram, Wesley B. Phd Orange 7147710722 U&C
Total: 3
Total: 157 R . N
702 - Adult % Reimagine Network Fullerton W-F- STE
2:xt|::alth H13881  Helping Hands For Better Living Garden Grove 7145304489 SMA STE
H22995  Reimagine Network Santa Ana 7146337400 SMA STE
Total: 3
735 - PM1247  Genetics Center Orange 7142883500 SMA
oot Tota:
Services
Total:4 R . N
854 - Home M At Home Care 24-7 Because We Care Anaheim M---
Health Agency Inc
HM1386 St. Joseph Personal Care Services LLC ~ Anaheim 7147127094 SMA
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854 - Home

Health Agency

862 - In-Home

Respite
Services
Agency

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM1228

H22731
HMO0729
H13869
HM1513
HM1052

HM1508
HM1391
HM1162
HM1225
HM0237
HMO0755
HM1511
HM1436
Total: 16
HM0901
HM1292
HM0943
HM1456
HM0992
HM1509
HM1244

Home Care Nurses

Competent Care, Inc.

GFK Home Health Care

Act Home Health, Inc.

Advance Specialty Care South, Inc.
Bright Star Home Health

Professional Services Staffing, LLC
Laguna Home Health Services, LLC
Foreside Management Company

Avery Home Health Agency, Inc.
Maxim Healthcare Services, Inc.
Premier Healthcare Services

Pine Street Healthcare Partners LLC
Green Meadows Home Health Care Inc

Homewatch Caregivers

St. Joseph Health Personal Care Services
Accredited Respite Services

Care Partners at Home

R&N Family Support Services

Gina Home Care

Roz Home Care, LLC

Brea

Costa Mesa
Cypress
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Huntington
Beach

Irvine
Laguna Hills
Lake Forest
Orange
Orange
Orange
Santa Ana

Tustin

Anaheim
Anaheim
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Cypress
Cypress

7146716877
7145454818
7148280474
7145600800
7142761115
7148614101

9493907308
9497075023
9498377000
7147982537
7145422400
7148341442
4243268910
7148381055

7142828998
7147122312
8009741234
9495563433
7147672619
7143251567
7142260366

Ratio

1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1

1:1
1:1
1:1

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA
SMA

$28.42
$28.42
$28.83
$28.42
$28.32
$28.42
$30.39

HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY
HOURLY
Hourly

Hourly
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862 - In-Home HM0929 24HR Homecare, LLC Fullerton 9494286245 1:1 $32.21 HOURLY
g::\Il)iict:s HM1051 Bright Star Care Of Huntington Beach Huntington 7148614101 1:1 $28.42 Hourly
Agency Beach
HM1196 Careworks Health Services Huntington 9498594700 1:1 $29.20 Hourly
Beach
HM1261 Kak Robar Corp. dba Homewatch Care  Huntington 7146563044 1:1 $28.42 Hourly
Giver Beach
HM1483  ARCC Center Foundation, Inc. Irvine 8664886002 $28.42 Hourly  1:1
HM1275  Assurity Homecare Irvine 8182681704 1:1 $27.21 Hourly
HM0996 BHH Services, Inc Irvine 8883640207 1:1 $27.65 HOURLY
HM1427  Cerna Healthcare LLC Irvine 9492983200 1:1 $25.16 Hourly
HM1004 Orange County Homecare, LLC Irvine 9493907308 1:1 $28.42 HOURLY
HM1195 Coastline Healthcare Solutions, Inc. Laguna Hills 8554262785 1:1 $28.12 Houlry
HM1433 OC Behavioral Services LLC Laguna Niguel 9495969080 $26.68 HOURLY
HM1240 OptiMentality Laguna Niguel 9494851115 1:1 $28.42 Hourly
HM1161 Foreside Management Company Lake Forest 9498377000 1:1 $28.42 Houlry
HM1480 Abbi Care Inc Mission Viejo 9492099008 1:1 $28.42 Hourly
HM1402 Access In Home Care Newport Beach 8007390236 1:1 $28.28 Hourly
HM1115 Comforcare Home Care Newport Beach 9498256000 1:1 $28.24 Houlry
HM0197  Accentcare, Inc. Orange 8008343059 1:1 $28.05 HOURLY
HM0926 Choice Home Care, Inc. Orange 8887872273 1:1 $28.42 HOURLY
HM0441 Maxim Healthcare Services Orange 7143680640 1:1 $31.43 HOURLY
HM1134 Shella Home Care, Inc. Orange 7145322352 1:1 $28.39 Hourly
HM1199 Desire Home Care Placentia 7145634255 1:1 $29.55 Hourly
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862 - In-Home HM1446 Action Care Inc dba Home Instead San Juan 9493476767 1:1
Respite South O Capistrano

ie""ices HM1221  Anchor Services LLC, DBA Oxford Serv. Santa Ana 5624326400 1:1 $29.14 Hourly
gency

$28.40 HOURLY

HM1333 At Home Care 24/7 Because We Care Santa Ana 7146851565 1:1 $28.96 HOURLY
Inc.
HM1462 Sun Respite Care Santa Ana 9492148976 $26.90 HOURLY
HM0030 UCPA OC (Respite Connection) Santa Ana 9493336434 1:1 $30.32 HOURLY
HM0198 Cambrian Homecare Tustin 5624981800 1:1 $28.42 HOURLY
HM0988 College Nannies & Tutors Tustin 9492621200 1:1 $28.13 HOURLY
HM1267 Nu Care Inc. Westminster 7144952844 1:1 $27.82 Hourly
Total: 36
Total:s2
868 - Out-of- HM1408 Abilities OC- Gratitude Residential Care  Anaheim 6572013953 $504.57 DAILY  4L4IA
ggr“‘:;:espite HMO0741  Aloha Care, Inc. - Lawanda Home Anaheim 7145205801 $235.16  DAILY  L3SA
HM1265 Ameriheart Care Home Anaheim 7142840544 $297.35 DAILY L4CA
HM1226 Barras Home Imperial Anaheim 7145300861 $185.92 DAILY L2SA
HM0838 C & R Guest Homes, Inc. - Crescent Anaheim 7144963429 $293.53 Daily ICFN
HM0418 Chateau St. Mark #4 Anaheim 7145630617 $370.26 Daily L4FA
HM0490 Chateau St. Mark 3 Anaheim 7147583655 $454.16 Daily L4IA
HM1151 D&D Homes - Winter Anaheim 7148604445 $311.50 Daily L4DA
HM1528 De Castro, Pilar Inc. Anaheim 7148217637 $330.98 Daily ICF/DD-H
HM1000 Edna D. Rojas, Inc. Anaheim 7149919711 $235.16 Daily L3SA
HM1119 Elegant Care Villa III Anaheim 7147762092 $297.35 Daily L4CA
HM1143 Gilbert Care Home Anaheim 7144911230 $235.16 DAILY L3SA
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868 - Out-of- HM0749 Glenoaks Home Anaheim 7142294964 $205.07 Daily DDH

ggr“‘:i‘z:espite HM1474  Golden Tiara Guest Home Anaheim 7147338095 $297.35  Daily  L4CA
HMO0723 Hailey Priscilla Home Anaheim 7149567558 $235.16 DAILY L3SA
HM0701 Harris Care Centers, Inc. - Lambda Anaheim 7143968847 $205.07 Daily DDH
HM1232 Helping Hands Board & Care III Anaheim 7149919361 $185.92 DAILY L2SA
HM1093 J &S Home Anaheim 7146365219 $327.30 Daily L4EA
HM1477 Jaire Home II Anaheim 7146353788 $256.02 Month L4AA
HM0752 Jaire Home, Inc. Anaheim 7142202657 $454.16 DAILY L4IA
HMO0835 Kon Community Care Services - Anaheim 7147583677 $235.16 DAILY L3SA

Embassy
HM1332 Lancer Home Care, Inc. Anaheim 7145487213 $893.50 DAILY SRF
HM1336  Lucky Homes, Inc. Anaheim 7147401794 $454.16 DAILY L4IA
HM1049 M & M Guest Home, LLC Anaheim 7146388401 $235.16 Daily L3SA
HM0984 Mac Residential Home Anaheim 7149954131 $454.16 Daily L4IA
HM1574 Mary's Home Anaheim 7144918533 $235.16 DAILY L3SA
HM0898 Noumea Care Home, Inc. Anaheim 7148911233 $185.92 DAY L2SA
HM1337  Parker, Stacey Anaheim 7149999990 $227.48 DAILY  4L20A
HM1376 Pascual - Emiterio Homes LLC - Brewster Anaheim 7145359376 $185.92 DAILY L2SA
HM0796 Punzalan Homes, Inc. - Catherine Anaheim 7145352407 $388.40 DAILY L4GA
HM0587  Punzalan Homes, Inc. - Roanne Anaheim 9174532407 $454.16 DAILY L4IA
HM1534  Siani Arf Inc. Anaheim 9097677030 $340.90 DAILY 4L4C
HM1379 SNCH, Inc. - Sunkist Anaheim 7144910455 $227.02 DAILY AD
HM1476  Special Needs Access, Inc. Anaheim 6266263183 $293.53 Daily AD
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868 - Out-of-
Home Respite
Service

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HM1237

HM1007
HMO0649
HMO0976
HM1152
HM1314
HM1516
HM1472

HMO0660
HM1098
HM1473
HM0621
HM1043
HMO0521
HM0627
HMO0581
HM0780
HM1345
HM1519
HM1479
HMO0880
HM1313

Sunrise Home Care

Sunshine Care Home, LLC
Tri-Elizabeth Homes Iv - Bel Air
Watin Inc

Yana Quality Homes, Inc.
Skywood Family Home, Inc.

Au Homes-San Marino

BLS Group of Co. Inc. -The Pleasant
Care

Carra Homes, Inc.

Del Sol Homes, Inc - San Bruno Home
Eastwood Care Home, Inc.
Elizabeth Homes - Stanton Avenue
Hernandez, Diana & Greg - Fox Hills
Hernandez, Diana & Greg - Pacific

J & P Homes - Eudora

J & P Homes - San Capistrano

J & P Homes - San Pedro

Jayden's Home Care, Inc.

LCS Homes - Poinsettia

P & J Homes LLC

Pilgrims Guest Home

Romero B&C-Elvira Garcia Romero

Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Anaheim
Brea

Buena Park

Buena Park

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park

Buena Park

7147437191
7148285008
7148285117
7142731917
7146061087
5626943820
6263846191
7142354865

7145218186 1:2

7148288756
7147359004

7147360057 1:1

7147358065
7147358065
7148275079
7148211731
7149955868
5625959021
7146009896
7147526830
7149954020
7147230135

$223.26
$235.16
$247.99
$454.16
$510.88
$327.30
$272.55
$247.71

$311.50
$454.16
$297.35
$454.16
$235.16
$235.16
$461.64
$247.99
$247.99
$279.35
$510.88
$306.00
$185.92
$235.16

DAILY
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily

DAILY
Daily
Daily
DAILY
Daily
DAILY
DAILY
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
DAILY
Daily

DDH
L3SA
DDN
L4IA
4L41A
L4EA
DDH
4L2SA

L4DA
L4IA
L4CA
L4IA
L3SA
L3SA
L41C
DDN
DDN
4L3SA
4L4IA
AD
L2SA
L3SA
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868 - Out-of-
Home Respite
Service

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HMO0773

HMO0523
HM1103
HMO0450
HMO0973
HMO0427
HM1142
HM1163
HMO0971
HM1210
HM1233
HMO0437
HMO0277
HM1298
HMO0877
HM1317
HM1485
HMO0412
HMO0693
HMO0818
HMO0590
HMO0753
HMO0679

Rose Lu Ann Home
Tri-Elizabeth Homes - San Paco
Tri-Elizabeth Homes - Van Buren
UCP/SCF Buena Park ICF/DD-H
Verdi Home

Ashlings Residential Villa, Inc.
Braxton Villas, Inc.

Casa Alegria

Pierce Adult Residential Care
Noumea Care Home II
Martinez Family Home
Catherine's Home, Inc. (Roosevelt)
Catherine's Homes, Inc.
Christina's Home

St. Nino Manor

Angels Home LLC

B & J Quality Homes, Inc.
Charis Chateau, Inc.

Cynco Childcare

Cynco Childcare II

Garden Villa

God Blessing Home

Rochelle Manor - 12841

Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Buena Park
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Costa Mesa
Cypress

Dana Point
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Fullerton
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Garden Grove

7145286187
7148285117
7148285117
7142290251
7149946471
9496451435
7144233835
7146509452
7145909594
7148911233
7142704287
7147385278
7145252841
7148710378
7145264110
7145307143
7149011274
7146366595
7148909561
7145909983
7145371545
7146369945
7145308618

Ratio

1:3

$376.73
$230.08
$205.07
$205.07
$387.24
$185.92
$235.16
$12.82

$388.40
$235.16
$235.16
$185.92
$235.16
$261.80
$185.92
$235.16
$510.88
$379.59
$461.64
$518.50
$235.16
$202.57
$235.16

DAILY
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
DAILY
Daily
Hourly
Daily
Daily
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
Daily
Daily
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

AD
DDN
AD
DDH
L41
L2SA
L3SA

L4GA
L3SA
L3SA
L2SA
L3SA
AD
L2SA
L3SA
4L41A
4L4EA
L4IC
4L4IC
L3SA
L30A
L3SA
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868 - Out-of-
Home Respite
Service

1/6/2023 3:30:02 AM

Number
HMO0868

HMO0788
HM1370
HM1439
HMO0757

HM1117
HM1487
PM1049
HM1323
HM0328
HM0210
HM1416
HM1029
HM1529
HMO0808
HMO0630
HM1311
HM0477
HM0742
HM0429
HMO0800
HM1120

Serenity Home

Starlight Guest Home

United Peace Residential Homes 2
VH Home II

C.AR.E.

BC Care Home

Miatta R. Snetter - Viola Homes Estate
C & A Board And Care

Cruz House II

Cruz, Home, The

Distors Residential Care 1II
Our Lady of Guadalupe Home
Campina Home

Lonika Home Doria

Lonika Home II

Lonika Home, Inc. - Aphena
Lonika Home-Minos

Lonika's Home, Inc.

Mount Zion I

South County Care

South County Care I

South County Care III

Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove
Garden Grove

Huntington
Beach

La Habra

La Habra
Laguna Hills
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Lake Forest
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo
Mission Viejo

7145915422
7144537804
6572510030
7142490002
7149680288

6572487059
7148677070
9498593162
9498558879
9495818526
9492835695
9493289784
9497070081
9492736517
9493050087
9499164268
9492738541
9499164368
9497685283
9494600604
9499006770
9499006870

$518.50
$297.35
$279.35
$340.90
$518.50

$185.92
$510.88
$202.57
$235.16
$208.88
$185.92
$279.35
$230.08
$394.48
$185.92
$330.98
$376.73
$247.99
$185.92
$454.16
$461.64
$510.88

DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY
DAILY

Daily
Dailly
Daily
Daily
Daily
DAILY
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
Daily
DAILY
Daily
DAILY
Daily

4L4IC
L4CA

4L3SA
4L4CA
4L4IC

L2SA
4L4IA
L30A
L3SA
L30A
L2SA
4L3SA
CH
ICF/DD-N
L2SA
DDH
AD
DDN
L2SA
L4IA
L41C
4L4IA
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868 - Out-of- HM1299 Mae House Newport Beach 9492209892 $279.35 DAILY  4L3SA

ggr“‘:i‘z:espite HM1319  Jones Board & Care Orange 7146393906 $235.16  DAILY  L3SA
HM1021 Jones Board & Care I Orange 7149973085 $208.88 Daily L30A
HM1071 Mae's Home, Inc Orange 7142880266 $235.16 Daily L3SA
HM1514 OC Care Centers Inc DBA Queensbury  Orange 7142154374 $330.98 DAILY AD

Homes
HM0214  Quail Home Orange 7146396947 $185.92 DAILY  L2SA
HM0476 Richmond, Marcia Orange 7147714994 $242.88 DAILY  4L30A
HM1540 Sheila's Small Family Home Orange 7147876603 $512.19 Daily 4141
HM0950 Steagall, Daniel & Lourdes Orange 7149219276 $363.02 Daily 41L4DA
HM1060 United Care Guest Home Orange 7147401971 $327.30 Daily L4EA
HM0946 A.L. Home Care I Santa Ana 7144328381 $185.92 Daily L2SA
HM1008 A.L. Home Care II Santa Ana 7144321126 $185.92 Daily L2SA
HM1068 Casa Quesada II Santa Ana 7145406984 $235.16 Daily L3SA
HM1063 CMC Home Care I Santa Ana 7144350876 $247.71 Daily L2S
HM0597  Flores Adult Residential Home Santa Ana 7145423468 $171.30 Daily L20A
HM1296 Green Willow Care Home, Inc. Santa Ana 9494664247 $297.35 Daily L4CA
HM1185 Hall Family Home - Flora Santa Ana 7144340100 $454.16 DAILY L4IA
HM1291 Lina's Board And Care Santa Ana 7145586007 $235.16 Daily L3SA
HM0254 Loving Care Homes, Inc. Alexa's Santa Ana 7149731927 $185.92 DAILY L2SA
HM1114 Loving Care Homes, Inc. -Jonathan's Santa Ana 7147547184 $235.16 Daily L3SA
HM1303 Loving Care Homes, Inc. Samantha's Santa Ana 7148364571 $235.16 Daily L3SA
HM1367 Neal's Res Care, Inc. - Camile Santa Ana 7149535529 $235.16 DAILY L3SA
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868 - Out-of- HM1444 Sunshine Days for the Elderly Santa Ana 7145087540 $504.57 DAILY  4L4IA

ggr"‘:i‘z:espite HM0547  Villa Santiago SantaAna 7143972641 $222.19 DALY 4125
HM1150 Orangewood Villa Stanton 7148978797 $235.16 Daily L3SA
HM1239 Westwood Family Home Stanton 7149730755 $185.92 Daily L2SA
HM1375 Woodland Care Home, Inc. Tustin 7146658336 $437.10 DAILY 4L4GA
HMO0789 Villa Garden, The Villa Park 7142898820 $305.64 Daily 4L4AA
Total:

129
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